NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs

against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

BPA COMMODITY LISTING

February 2018

OM/FSS - O= Open Market/F= Federal Supply Schedule Bus. Sz. - S= Small Business/O= Other than Small MOL= Maximum Order Limit

B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration Olil\s/lsor Bu;:;lgss M.O.L.
ANIMAL FEED/BEDDING/CAGE SUPPLIES
201500178B ?ggﬂ\ﬁg%ﬁg&ﬂﬁsﬁ? SANDY CONATY 301.621.1780 ELKRIDGE MD 5/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
201500066B CRIST INSTRUMENT CO PATRICK CRIST 301.393.8615 HAGERSTOWN MD 3/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
201000064B GOVERNMENT SCIENTIFIC SOURCE TINA SELLENTIN 703.734.1805 RESTON VA 12/31/2018 F S $400,000.00
201400038B LAB PRODUCTS INC. TOM DARBY 800.526.0469 SEAFORD DE 5/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
201600075B POOLESVILLE HARDWARE VALERIE LOWE 301.428.8925 POOLESVILLE MD 12/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
201600058B XENOPUS | ROBERT WEYMOUTH  734.426.2083 DEXTER Ml 11/30/2018 O S $25,000.00

TOTAL

6



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
_ . . O/M or | Business
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration FSS Size M.O.L.
ANIMALS/LABORATORY
2016000588 XENOPUS | ROBERT WEYMOUTH 734.426.2083  DEXTER Ml 11/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00

TOTAL

1



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

BPA COMMODITY LISTING

February 2018

: L O/M or | Business
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration : M.O.L.
FSS Size
ANIMAL SERVICES
A&G PHARMACEUTICAL INC /

201000041B PRECISION ANTIBODY MICHAEL KEEFE 410.884.4100 COLUMBIA MD  1/31/2019 o S $25,000.00
201500099B BIORELIANCE CORP BRENDA CIOMEI 301.610.2942 ROCKVILLE MD  4/30/2018 o O $25,000.00
201500065B ENVIGO ROOK KHAJENOURI 317.806.8060 INDIANAPOLIS IN 3/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
2015000868 LAMPIRE BIOLOGICAL LABS INC GREGORY KRUG 215.795.2838 PIPERSVILLE PA  4/30/2018 O S $25,000.00

4




NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration S M.O.L
- ' FSS Size O
AUTO REPAIR/PARTS/CLEANING SERVICES
2015000308 WERRES CORP LAUREN KISHANUK ~ 301.620.4000  FREDERICK MD  2/28/2018 o) S $25,000.00

TOTAL

1



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

: L M or | Busin
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration el USINEss M.O.L.
FSS Size

BADGES & INSIGNIA/TROPHIES/PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
2015002478 LIBERAL ARTS INC FAITH WILLIAMS 301.515.3336 GERMANTOWN MD  8/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
2015002178 SPRING DYNAMIC INC ABIE ROSS 732.886.8201 LAKEWOOD NJ 4/30/2018 0 S $25,000.00
201500141B STANDARD OFFICE SUPPLY MARLENE MORRIS 202.829.4820  WASHINGTON DC  6/30/2018 O S $25,000.00
201100039B THE WESTIN CRYSTAL CITY JOHN JORDAN 703.769.3992  ARLINGTON VA  12/31/2019 O S $100,000.00

TOTAL 4



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
: . O/M or | Business
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration : M.O.L.
FSS Size
BIOLOGICAL MATERIALS
A&G PHARMACEUTICAL INC /
201000041B PRECISION ANTIRODY MICHAEL KEEFE 410.884.4100  COLUMBIA MD  1/31/2019 o) S $25,000.00
201500081B ADIPOGEN CORPORATION JENNIFER NORMAN  858.457.8383  SAN DIEGO CA  12/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500074B ALL BUSINESS MACHINES DAWN HALL 916.325.7800  SACRAMENTO CA  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500072B ﬁ\l'\gER'CAN RADIOLABELED CHEM 5 ;RENDRA GUPTA 314.991.4545  ST.LOUIS MO  1/31/2019 o) o) $25,000.00
2016000208 ATLANTA BIOLOGICALS INC BRITTANY HARRISON 800.780.7788  LAWRENCEVILLE GA  11/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201600133B BECTON DICKINSON AND CO ADRIAN PADILLA 855.236.2772  SAN JOSE CA  7/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
BIO POOL US INC (DBA) TRINITY
2016000878 BIOTECH DISTRIBUTION DONNE DUSCHI 800.325.3434  JAMESTOWN NY  2/28/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
201400048B BIOASTRUM CORPORATION (DBA) | AREN HASSON 800.314.3246  COLLEGE PARK MD  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
VITASCIENTIFIC
2008000298 BIOLEGEND INC. ALAN MA 858.455.9588  SAN DIEGO CA  10/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500174B BIOLINE USA JESSE COHEN 888.257.5155  TAUTON MA  6/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500158B BIONEXUS INC ARMAN BERLOUI 510.625.8400  OAKLAND CA  6/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500172B BIO-RAD LABORATORIES PATRICK DUEPPEN 800.424.6723  HERCULES CA  12/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2015000998 BIORELIANCE CORP BRENDA CIOMEI 301.610.2942  ROCKVILLE MD  4/30/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
201600088B CAMBRIDGE ISOTOPE LABS RON TROLARD 800.322.1174  TEWKSBURY MA  2/28/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
CELLULAR DYNAMICS
201300028B INTERNATIONAL ING HANNAH STEINMETZ  608.310.5100  MADISON Wl  3/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000368 DIVERSIFIED BIOTECH INC VIRGINIA HICKEY 617.323.5709  DEDHAM MA  2/28/2018 o) S $25,000.00
DOJINDO MOLECULAR
2015000268 TECHNOLOGIES TAKESHI IDO 301.987.2667  ROCKVILLE MD  2/28/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500271B EENZYME LLC JANE WEI 240.683.5851  GAITHERSBURG MD  9/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500253B EMBI TEC JOYCE CHAN 858.684.3190 LA JOLLA CA  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016000858 EMD MILLIPORE CORP RAY PAQUIN 781.533.8744  BILLERICA MA  2/28/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2015000658 ENVIGO ROOK KHAJENOURI  317.806.8060  INDIANAPOLIS IN 3/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015001688 ENZO LIFE SCIENCES MICHAEL GAROFALO  631.694.7070  FARMINGDALE NY  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00

INTERNATIONAL INC.




NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

BPA COMMODITY LISTING

February 2018

B.P.A #

201500064B

201500053B

201500028B

201500243B

201400039B

201500039B

201300025B

201500214B

201400051B

201500041B

201500086B

201200063B

2015002428

201600052B

201500191B

2015001568

2009000178B

201500092B

2014000508

201100018B

2015000508

201300006B

Vendor Name
EUROFINS MWG OPERON INC.
FITZGERALD INDUSTRIES INTL

GE HEALTHCARE DHARMACON INC
GENE THERAPY SYSTEMS INC

(DBA) GENLANTIS

GENSCRIPT USA INC.
GOVERNMENT SCIENTIFIC SOURCE

INC

HOPKINS JOHNS UNIV
INTEGRATED DNA TECHNOLOGIES

INC

IPM SCIENTIFIC, INC
LABSCIENTIFIC INC

LAMPIRE BIOLOGICAL LABS INC
LIFE TECHNOLOGIES

CORPORATION

LOFSTRAND LABS LTD

LONZA/WALKERSVILLE

LUCIGEN CORP

MBL INTERNATIONAL CORP

MERCODIA INC.

MIDLAND CERTIFIED REAGENT CO

INC

NANOSTRING TECHNOLOGIES INC

NEW ENGLAND BIOLABS, INC.

NEW ENGLAND PEPTIDE INC.

NUGEN TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ATTN:

JESSICA RHINE

‘ Phone #

301.356.3402

CHRISTOPHER SYKES 978.371.6446

WILLIAM MORRIS

JENNIFER CROWLEY

MOLLY JIA

TINA SELLENTIN

JODIE FRANKLIN

TRISHA MOON

ART HAEFFINER

MARTIN ROSEN

GREGORY KRUG

MARYRUTH
MASTANGELO

YUAN-TSANG TING

PAT HAINES RIGGS

COLIN MCDERMOTT

JON RICHARDS

BRAD HESTER

JOE FAULKNER

DISHANT KALRA

RITA COHEN

SAMUEL MASSONI

TAMMY KEYSER

303.604.9499

858.457.1919

732.885.9188

703.734.1805

410.955.2739

800.328.2661

410.781.0367

732.291.1940

215.795.2838

888.584.8929

301.330.0111

301.898.7025

608.831.9011

781.939.6964

336.725.8623

800.247.8766

206.378.6266

978.380.7229

888.343.5974

888.654.6544

City
HUNTSVILLE
ACTON
LAFAYETTE
SAN DIEGO
PISCATAWAY
RESTON
BALTIMORE
SKOKIE
ELDERSBURG
HIGHLANDS
PIPERSVILLE
CARLSBAD
GAITHERSBURG
WALKERSVILLE
MIDDLETON
WOBURN
WINSTON SALEM
MIDLAND
SEATTLE
IPSWICH
GARDNER

SAN CARLOS

‘ State

AL

MA

CO

CA

NJ

VA

MD

IL

MD

NJ

PA

CA

MD

MD

WI

MA

NC

X

WA

MA

MA

CA

Expiration

3/31/2018

3/31/2018

2/28/2018

9/30/2018

6/30/2018

2/28/2018

4/30/2018

8/31/2018

7/31/2018

3/31/2018

4/30/2018

4/30/2018

7/31/2018

12/31/2018

7/31/2018

6/30/2018

11/30/2018

4/30/2018

8/31/2018

12/31/2018

3/31/2018

3/31/2018

O/M or
FSS

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

Business
Size

S

S

M.O.L.
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00

$25,000.00



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs

against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

BPA COMMODITY LISTING

February 2018

B.P.A #

201500046B

201500101B

201500121B

201500067B

201500107B

201500038B

201400056B

201500079B

201600031B

201600093B

201500173B

201500075B

201500276B

201500148B

201500032B

201500122B

201500204B

201500096B

Vendor Name
ORIGENE TECHNOLOGIES INC
OXFORD BIOMEDICAL RESCH
PEPROTECH INC
PEPTIDES INTERNATIONAL
PHOENIX PHARMACEUTICALS INC
PROMEGA CORPORATION
PROTEINTECH GROUP INC
QIAGEN INC

QUALITY BIOLOGICAL INC

ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS
CORPORATION

SANTA CRUZ BIOTECHNOLOGIES

SCHEIN HENRY INC

SOUTHERN BIOTECHNOLOGY
ASSOC

STEMCELL TECHNOLOGIES INC
VALLEY BIOMEDICAL
VWR INTERNATIONAL

WATERS CORP.

WORTHINGTON BIOCHEMICALS
CORP

ATTN:

RICHARD HAMER

RICHARD MCGOWEN

DAWN HUXLEY

ROBERT BROUSSEAU

ANGELA CHEUNG

CHARLIE SHEEN

DARREN FAUSTINI

JULIEN XAVIER

BASILE WHITAKER

MARK ADAM

CATHY YBARRA

DENISE SCHIFANO

CHARLES LICHTMAN

JAIDEEP SETHI

VALERIE GREEN

ADRIAN SCIOLI

MEREDITH DION

JIM ZACKA

‘ Phone #
301.340.3188
248.852.8815
609.497.0253
502.266.8787
650.558.8898
800.356.9526
312.455.8498
800.426.8157
301.840.9331
800.428.5074
800.457.3801
631.843.5500
205.945.1774
604.877.0713
540.868.0800
610.386.1700
800.252.4752

800.445.9603

‘ City

ROCKVILLE

ROCHESTER HILLS

ROCKY HILL

LOUISVILLE

BURLINGAME

MADISON

CHICAGO

VALENCIA

GAITHERSBURG

INDIANAPOLIS

DALLAS

MELVILLE

BIRMINGHAM

VANCOUVER

WINCHESTER

RADNOR

MILFORD

LAKEWOOD

‘ State

MD

MI

NJ

KY

CA

Wi

CA

MD

X

NY

AL

BC

VA

PA

MA

NJ

Expiration

3/31/2018

5/31/2018

5/31/2018

2/28/2018

5/31/2018

2/28/2018

8/31/2018

4/30/2018

11/30/2018

2/15/2018

6/30/2018

3/31/2018

8/31/2018

7/31/2018

1/31/2019

5/31/2018

5/31/2018

4/30/2018

O/M or
FSS

O

O

Business
Size

S

S

TOTAL

M.O.L.
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00

62



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration el er Bus@ness M.O.L.

FSS Size

BLOOD/BLOOD PRODUCTS
201400031B ALKALI SCIENTIFIC LLC WILL COUSIN 954.586.4170  POPANO BEACH FL  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000748 ALL BUSINESS MACHINES DAWN HALL 916.325.7800  SACRAMENTO CA  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016000208 ATLANTA BIOLOGICALS INC BRITTANY HARRISON 800.780.7788  LAWRENCEVILLE GA  11/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201600014B BECKMAN COULTER, INC. BRADLEY ABPLANALP 800.526.3821  BREA CA  10/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
201600133B BECTON DICKINSON AND CO ADRIAN PADILLA 855.236.2772  SAN JOSE CA  7/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2016000878 S:gTPE%%L[;JI gT”;%fJDT'?g?\ITR'N'TY DONNE DUSCHI 800.325.3434  JAMESTOWN NY  2/28/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2008000298 BIOLEGEND INC. ALAN MA 858.455.9588  SAN DIEGO CA  10/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015001728 BIO-RAD LABORATORIES PATRICK DUEPPEN  800.424.6723  HERCULES CA  12/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2015000998 BIORELIANCE CORP BRENDA CIOMEI 301.610.2942  ROCKVILLE MD  4/30/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2015000658 ENVIGO ROOK KHAJENOURI ~ 317.806.8060 INDIANAPOLIS IN 3/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500053B FITZGERALD INDUSTRIES INTL CHRISTOPHER SYKES 978.371.6446  ACTON MA  3/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015001898 GEMINI BIOPRODUCTS PAUL GEORGE 800.543.6464  WEST SACRAMENTO CA  5/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2014000398 GENSCRIPT USA INC. MOLLY JIA 732.885.9188  PISCATAWAY NJ  6/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2013000258 HOPKINS JOHNS UNIV JODIE FRANKLIN 410.955.2739  BALTIMORE MD  4/30/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2010001628 IMMUDEX USA, LLC STEPHEN HALEY 703.766.4688  FAIRFAX VA  10/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016000228 IJI\TCCKSON IMMUNORESEARCHLAB - ,STOMER SERVICE  800.367.5296  WEST GROVE PA  12/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000868 LAMPIRE BIOLOGICAL LABS INC GREGORY KRUG 215.795.2838  PIPERSVILLE PA  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201200063B (L:'gig ESQTngEOG'ES mgm&g:w 888.584.8929  CARLSBAD CA  4/30/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2015002428 LOFSTRAND LABS LTD YUAN-TSANG TING 301.330.0111  GAITHERSBURG MD  7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016000528 LONZA/WALKERSVILLE PAT HAINES RIGGS ~ 301.898.7025  WALKERSVILLE MD  12/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2015000508 NEW ENGLAND PEPTIDE INC. SAMUEL MASSONI 888.343.5974  GARDNER MA  3/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00




NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: ‘ Phone # ‘ City ‘ State | Expiration el er Bus@ness M.O.L. ‘
FSS Size
201500101B OXFORD BIOMEDICAL RESCH RICHARD MCGOWEN  248.852.8815 ROCHESTER HILLS MI 5/31/2018 0 S $25,000.00
201500121B PEPROTECH INC DAWN HUXLEY 609.497.0253 ROCKY HILL NJ 5/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
2015000678 PEPTIDES INTERNATIONAL ROBERT BROUSSEAU 502.266.8787 LOUISVILLE KY  2/28/2018 0 S $25,000.00
2015001078 PHOENIX PHARMACEUTICALS INC  ANGELA CHEUNG 650.558.8898 BURLINGAME CA  5/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
2014000568 PROTEINTECH GROUP INC DARREN FAUSTINI 312.455.8498 CHICAGO IL 8/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
201600031B QUALITY BIOLOGICAL INC BASILE WHITAKER 301.840.9331 GAITHERSBURG MD  11/30/2018 0 S $25,000.00
201600093B EggE(E)rE A’f‘r?ONNOST'CS MARK ADAM 800.428.5074 INDIANAPOLIS IN 2/15/2018 O O $25,000.00
201500276B iggcT)E'ERN BIOTECHNOLOGY CHARLES LICHTMAN  205.945.1774 BIRMINGHAM AL 8/31/2018 o S $25,000.00
201500148B STEMCELL TECHNOLOGIES INC JAIDEEP SETHI 604.877.0713  VANCOUVER BC  7/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
201500032B VALLEY BIOMEDICAL VALERIE GREEN 540.868.0800  WINCHESTER VA  1/31/2019 O S $25,000.00
2015000968 \(’:VSF?PT HINGTON BIOCHEMICALS JIM ZACKA 800.445.9603 LAKEWOOD NJ 4/30/2018 0 S $25,000.00

TOTAL 32



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration Olél\élsor Business M.O.L.

Size
BOOKS/JOURNALS/SUBSCRIPTIONS

FOUNDATION FOR ADVANCED ED

201600098B IN SCIENCES JAMES KUHLMAN 301.594.8985 BETHESDA MD 3/31/2018 O O $25,000.00

2015002478 LIBERAL ARTS INC FAITH WILLIAMS 301.515.3336 GERMANTOWN MD 8/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
RITTENHOUSE BOOK

201200050B DISTRIBUTORS INC NICOLE GALLO 800.345.6425 KING OF PRUSSIA PA 1/31/2019 O S $25,000.00

201500217B SPRING DYNAMIC INC ABIE ROSS 732.886.8201 LAKEWOOD NJ 4/30/2018 O S $25,000.00

201600064B YANKEE BOOK PEDDLER INC BONNIE LAROSE 800.258.3774 CONTOOCOOK NH 12/31/2018 O O $25,000.00

TOTAL 5



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
_ . . O/M or | Business
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration FSS Size M.O.L.
CARPET INSTALL SERVICES
2015000528 SAFE PLACE USA FRED STORM 301.530.6007  BETHESDA MD  3/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00

TOTAL

1



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration el er Bus@ness M.O.L.

FSS Size

CHEMICALS
201500081B ADIPOGEN CORPORATION JENNIFER NORMAN ~ 858.457.8383  SAN DIEGO CA  12/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000748 ALL BUSINESS MACHINES DAWN HALL 916.325.7800  SACRAMENTO CA  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500161B AMERICAN HISTOLABS INC DOUG SAXTY 301.330.1200  GAITHERSBURG MD  5/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000728 ﬁ\l'\éER'CAN RADIOLABELED CHEM 5 ;RENDRA GUPTA 314.991.4545  ST.LOUIS MO  1/31/2019 o) o) $25,000.00
2016000978 AVANTI POLAR LIPIDS ROWENA SHAW 205.663.2494  ALABASTER AL 12/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201600014B BECKMAN COULTER, INC. BRADLEY ABPLANALP 800.526.3821  BREA CA  10/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
201600133B BECTON DICKINSON AND CO ADRIAN PADILLA 855.236.2772  SAN JOSE CA  7/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2015001728 BIO-RAD LABORATORIES PATRICK DUEPPEN  800.424.6723  HERCULES CA  12/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
201600088B CAMBRIDGE ISOTOPE LABS RON TROLARD 800.322.1174  TEWKSBURY MA  2/28/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2013000568 CANI, INC SUSAN HARTZMAN 610.222.4500  LANSDALE PA  9/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500254B DAIGGER A. & CO ILENE BARNEY 800.621.7193  VERNON HILLS IL 7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016000158 DENVILLE SCIENTIFIC INC RYAN ATIENZA 704.236.2693  HOLLISTON MA  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500151B EEIEECJ EISSN MICROSCOPY CAROLE MCNAMARA  215.412.8400  HATFIELD PA  6/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015002538 EMBI TEC JOYCE CHAN 858.684.3190 LA JOLLA CA  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015001688 ﬁ\l'\'TZEORkI'AFTEI SE'AELNlﬁ'éS MICHAEL GAROFALO  631.694.7070  FARMINGDALE NY  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201600081B FISHER SCIENTIFIC CO, L.L.C. JOE CENTOFANTE 703.867.2113  PITTSBURGH PA  1/31/2019 o) o) $25,000.00
2015000538 FITZGERALD INDUSTRIES INTL CHRISTOPHER SYKES 978.371.6446  ACTON MA  3/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015002438 EEEB'\E ;EETQ&SSYSTEMS INC JENNIFER CROWLEY 858.457.1919  SAN DIEGO CA  9/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2008002078 GENESEE SCIENTIFIC CORP JENNIFER MORRIS 858.357.2010  SAN DIEGO CA  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015002828 &%VERNMENT MOL SUPPLIES USA 7 Ak ELYASI 571.285.6834  CHEVY CHASE MD  9/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000398 I(IB\I%VERNMENT SCIENTIFIC SOURCE 1\ A SELLENTIN 703.734.1805  RESTON VA  2/28/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000858 J & H BERGE, INC. ROBERT GARDNER  800.684.1234  SOUTH PLAINFIELD NJ  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00




NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
: . O/M or | Business
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration : M.O.L.
FSS Size
2016000078 KRACKELER SCIENTIFIC INC CHRIS LEE 518.462.4281  ALBANY NY  2/28/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500041B LABSCIENTIFIC INC MARTIN ROSEN 732.291.1940  HIGHLANDS NJ  3/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
LIFE TECHNOLOGIES MARYRUTH
2012000638 CORPORATION MASTANGELO 888.584.8929  CARLSBAD CA  4/30/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2015001058 MG SCIENTIFIC INC CUSTOMER SERVICE 800.343.8338  PLEASANT PRAIRIE WI  5/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2014000508 NANOSTRING TECHNOLOGIES INC  DISHANT KALRA 206.378.6266  SEATTLE WA  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016000408 NEST GROUP INC AMOS HECKENDORF  508.481.6223  SOUTHBOROUGH MA  11/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201100018B NEW ENGLAND BIOLABS, INC. RITA COHEN 978.380.7229  IPSWICH MA  12/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2014000358 PEPTIDE 2.0 INC. JENNY LI 800.301.6268  CHANTILLY VA 4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000678 PEPTIDES INTERNATIONAL ROBERT BROUSSEAU 502.266.8787  LOUISVILLE KY  2/28/2018 o) S $25,000.00
PHARMACAL RESEARCH
201600041B L ABORATORY DIANE SMITH 800.243.5350  NAUGATUCK CT  11/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000458 PRINCETON SEPARATIONS, INC.  WILMA CRESCENTE ~ 732.431.3338  ADELPHIA NJ  3/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500038B PROMEGA CORPORATION CHARLIE SHEEN 800.356.9526  MADISON WI  2/28/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS
2016000938 CORPORATION MARK ADAM 800.428.5074  INDIANAPOLIS IN 2/15/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2015000758 SCHEIN HENRY INC DENISE SCHIFANO 631.843.5500  MELVILLE NY  3/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2016000468 SIGMA-ALDRICH INC. EEEJ/'C'\'KECL)RCORAN’ANN 800.521.8956  SAINT LOUIS MO  10/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2015002768 iggggERN BIOTECHNOLOGY CHARLES LICHTMAN  205.945.1774  BIRMINGHAM AL  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
SPECTRUM LABORATORY
2014000588 SRODUCTS ING MARC MARCHAND 800.772.8786  GARDENA CA  9/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015001488 STEMCELL TECHNOLOGIES INC JAIDEEP SETHI 604.877.0713  VANCOUVER BC  7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015002678 TED PELLA INC KATHY STANGENBERG 800.237.3526  REDDING CA  7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2018000108 THOMAS SCIENTIFIC, LLC RYON MAZZOCCO 856.467.2000  SWEDESBORO NJ  9/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000898 THOMSON INSTRUMENT CO LAURA FAHAR 540.667.7044  CLEAR BROOK VA  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015001228 VWR INTERNATIONAL ADRIAN SCIOLI 610.386.1700  RADNOR PA  5/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING

against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

February 2018

: L M or | Busin
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration el USINEss M.O.L.
FSS Size
201600034B WAKO CHEMICALS USA INC EMMY LEUNG 877.714.1920 RICHMOND VA  8/31/2018 0 O $25,000.00
201500204B WATERS CORP. MEREDITH DION 800.252.4752 MILFORD MA  5/31/2018 O O $25,000.00
201500096B \C/:VOOSJHWGTON BIOCHEMICALS JIM ZACKA 800.445.9603 LAKEWOOD NJ 4/30/2018 @) S $25,000.00

TOTAL

47



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
: . O/M or | Business
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration : M.O.L.
FSS Size

CONSULTING/TRAINING SERVICES

201200058B AMAREX CLINICAL RESEARCH, LLC PATRICK BURKE 301.528.7000  GERMANTOWN MD  3/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00

2015000058 APOLLONIA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 'WILLIAM BARKER 703.682.6983  ARLINGTON VA 11/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00

2010000298 BABIES N' BUSINESS LLC JANE BALKAM 301.656.2526  BETHESDA MD  9/30/2018 F S $500,000.00

201500283B BTR INC SARAH KIRK 703.759.2252  GREAT FALLS VA  6/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
CONSOLIDATED SAFETY SERVICES NATHALIE

2009002608 NG BANAYIOTAKIS 703.691.4612  FAIRFAX VA  12/31/2018 F S $500,000.00
COOPERATIVE PERSONNEL SRVCS SANDY MACDONALD-

2015002508 (DBA) CPS HUMAN SERVICES HoPP 916.471.3324  SACRAMENTO CA  8/31/2018 F o) $500,000.00

2015001098 CROYLE DIANE & ASSOCIATES DIANE CROYLE 540.364.6217  ORLEAN VA  5/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
INTERIOR SYSTEMS INC /IS

201600092B PROFESSIONAL SERVIGES CHRIS LEFEBVRE 202.393.1515  WASHINGTON DC  10/31/2018 F S $500,000.00

201000141B MDB, INC. JANET HAWKINS 202.331.0060  WASHINGTON DC  1/31/2019 F S $500,000.00
NATIONAL TECHNOLOGY

2014000368 TRANSFER ING. TRISH GOOCH 800.338.8441  ENGLEWOOD CO  4/30/2018 o) o) $25,000.00

2015001598 NOVA RESEARCH CO DANA YOUNG 301.986.1891  SILVER SPRING MD  6/30/2018 F S $500,000.00
PINNACLE OFFICE ENVIRONMENTS

2014000258 DBA: ERGONETICS RAYMOND HUNSLEY  301.495.9399  KENSINGTON MD  3/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00

2008000778 mszE EFFECT COMMUNICATIONS | Ay BIELSKI 800.277.5708  ROCKVILLE MD  8/31/2018 F S $500,000.00

DIRECTOR OF

2016000968 SOCIAL & SCIENTIFIC SYSTEMS CONTRACTS 301.628.3037  SILVER SPRING MD  2/28/2018 F S $500,000.00

2012000868 STAFFING ALTERNATIVES INC. DORIS KINGSBURY 301.721.8905  GAITHERSBURG MD  12/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00

201000118B STEVEN N TOMANELLI & STEVEN TOMANELLI  703.405.9327  CENTREVILLE VA  1/31/2019 F S $500,000.00
ASSOCIATES

2015002048 WATERS CORP. MEREDITH DION 800.252.4752  MILFORD MA  5/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00

TOTAL

17



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
: . O/M or | Business
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration FSS Size M.O.L.
COPIER/PRINTER PAPER & SUPPLIES
2012000958 APLUS COMPUTERS INC. MICHAEL MENEFEE  410.663.4900  BALTIMORE MD  1/31/2019 o) S $25,000.00
201300044B BLUEBAY OFFICE INC. ALEX SADR 202.337.1003  WASHINGTON DC  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016001158 CANON USA INC ROSALINE 703.807.3400  ARLINGTON VA 9/30/2018 F o) $500,000.00
ASTEFANOUS aa Sate
200800118B CORPORATE OFFICE SOLUTIONS  LINDA JAZRAWI 703.352.2029  FAIRFAX VA  3/31/2018 F S $150,000.00
DLT FEDERAL BUSINESS SYSTEMS
201100113B CORPORATION GEOFF PROSSER 703.957.3279  WILMINGTON DE  9/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
200900044B FEDGOV SUPPLY MATT DONNELLY 301.204.4444  SILVER SPRING MD  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2011000268 FEDGOV SUPPLY MATT DONNELLY 301.204.4444  SILVER SPRING MD  7/31/2018 F S $150,000.00
201500051B lFNRCANK PARSONS COMPANY/TSRC, | |sA BURNETT 410.247.2932  HANOVER MD  7/31/2018 F S $150,000.00
2015002828 I(IB\I%VERNMENT MOL SUPPLIES USA 7 Ak ELYASI 571.285.6834  CHEVY CHASE MD  9/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2012000688 GREENTREE IMAGING NICHOLAS LUKICH 818.518.1316  WESTLAKE VILLAGE CA  5/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2010001208 JACOBS GARDNER SUPPLY CO JOHN KEBLER 301.805.1188  BOWIE MD  7/31/2018 F S $150,000.00
KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS
2015002798 SOLUTIONS U.SA.. INC. KRISTEN MCKENNA  703.637.1500  VIENNA VA 9/30/2018 F o) $500,000.00
201500091B LASER ART INC ANDRE TYLER 202.269.4121  WASHINGTON DC  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
METROPOLITAN OFFICE
2015000438 PRODUCTS LLC RAYVON HICKS 877.677.2003  WASHINGTON DC  2/28/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000978 SQAXNF:LBUUSSI'SESS SYSTEMS- MARTINO SEPPI 703.807.1000  ARLINGTON VA  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201000023B OMNI BUSINESS SYSTEMS- MARTINO SEPPI 703.807.1000  ARLINGTON VA  8/31/2018 F S $350,000.00
FAXPLUS INC.
2015002388 O'NEILL OFFICE PRODUCTS INC.  TOM/YVONNE O'NEILL 301.424.7300  BETHESDA MD  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201600011B SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP TOM DAWSON 202.550.5057  MONTVALE NJ  9/30/2018 F o) $500,000.00
2009002308 SUPPLY SAVER CORP LAURENCE L. JONES  800.526.2794  NEPTUNE NJ  3/31/2018 F S $50,000.00
200900344B XEROX CORP. GREG CUMMINGS 703.207.2795  LEWISVILLE TX  9/30/2018 F o) $350,000.00

TOTAL

20




NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
: L M or | Busin
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration el USINEss M.O.L.
FSS Size

COPIER REPAIR/MAINTENANCE

201300044B BLUEBAY OFFICE INC. ALEX SADR 202.337.1003  WASHINGTON DC  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00

2016001158 CANON USA INC ROSALINE 703.807.3400  ARLINGTON VA 9/30/2018 F o) $500,000.00

ASTEFANOUS R St

DLT FEDERAL BUSINESS SYSTEMS

201100113B CORPORATION GEOFF PROSSER 703.957.3279  WILMINGTON DE  9/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00

200900324B GEM/LASER EXPRESS INC JOHANNA YOUNG 703.709.7140  DULLES VA 9/30/2018 F S $150,000.00
KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS

2015002798 SOLUTIONS U.S.A.. INC. KRISTEN MCKENNA  703.637.1500  VIENNA VA 9/30/2018 F o) $500,000.00

201500091B LASER ART INC ANDRE TYLER 202.269.4121  WASHINGTON DC  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
METROPOLITAN OFFICE

2015000438 PRODUCTS LLC RAYVON HICKS 877.677.2003  WASHINGTON DC  2/28/2018 o) S $25,000.00

201000023B OMNI BUSINESS SYSTEMS- MARTINO SEPPI 703.807.1000  ARLINGTON VA  8/31/2018 F S $350,000.00
FAXPLUS INC.

201600011B SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP TOM DAWSON 202.550.5057  MONTVALE NJ  9/30/2018 F o) $500,000.00
X-CLASS CORP (DBA) KENSINGTON

2016000668 OFFICE MACHINES JAMES FASUSI 301.408.0700  SILVER SPRING MD  12/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00

200900344B XEROX CORP. GREG CUMMINGS 703.207.2795  LEWISVILLE TX  9/30/2018 F o) $350,000.00

TOTAL

11



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs February 2018

against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

BPA COMMODITY LISTING

: L M or | Busin
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration el USINEss M.O.L.
FSS Size
DELIVERY/COURIER/SHIPPING SERVICES
200900309B ACADEMY COURIERS, LLC SHAWIN WILLIAMS 301.793.2121 BELTSVILLE MD  8/31/2018 0 0 $25,000.00
201500203B AMERICAN EAGLE COURIER INC ASGHAR BAGHERI 703.321.0606 SPRINGFIELD VA  7/31/2018 o O $25,000.00
2015002528 CHAPAR INC T/A VIP EXPRESS ALAN PASHAI 301.585.3500 SILVER SPRING MD  8/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
FALCON EXPRESS

200700080B TRANSPROTATION INC. FRANK CALLAHAN 240.264.1215 BELTSVILLE MD  7/31/2018 F S $500,000.00
201200082B INTERSTATE EXPRESS ALAN ROCHE 301.913.9494 ROCKVILLE MD  10/31/2018 0 S $25,000.00
201500205B TIME EXPRESS MONA TOOSI 301.986.4666 BETHESDA MD  6/30/2018 O S $25,000.00
2007000578 TOP MESSENGER SERVICES MOHAMMAD NAZEMI- 551 706.5954 GERMANTOWN MD  8/31/2018 o S $25,000.00

TABRIZI

TOTAL

v



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration el er Bus!ness M.O.L.
FSS Size
DIESEL FUEL (FUEL OILS)
2015002358 FANNON PETROLEUM SVC INC JOHN FANNON 703.468.2060  GAINESVILLE VA  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016000458 TRI-GAS & OIL INC SETH POWELL 888.229.9245  FEDERALSBURG MD  11/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00

TOTAL

2



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

BPA COMMODITY LISTING

February 2018

B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration Olél\élsor Bu§:2§ss M.O.L.
DRAPERY/BLINDS
201300044B BLUEBAY OFFICE INC. ALEX SADR 202.337.1003  WASHINGTON DC  8/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
201600141B GLENMAR DRAPERIES GLENDA MARCHANT  301.868.5986 CLINTON MD  11/30/2018 0 S $25,000.00
201200074B SMITH, DAVID C & SON INC. GARY SMITH 301.253.2060 MONROVIA MD  7/31/2018 O S $25,000.00

TOTAL

3



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration S M.O.L.

FSS Size
ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES

GOVERNMENT MOL SUPPLIES USA

201500282B INC ZAK ELYASI 571.285.6834 CHEVY CHASE MD 9/30/2018 O S $25,000.00
201600075B POOLESVILLE HARDWARE VALERIE LOWE 301.428.8925 POOLESVILLE MD 12/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
201600043B SHEPHERD ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO. ANDRE DICKERSON 301.595.9000 BALTIMORE MD 10/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
201200074B SMITH, DAVID C & SON INC. GARY SMITH 301.253.2060 MONROVIA MD 7/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
201500123B UNITED ELECTRIC SUPPLY JIM PETKA 302.322.3333 NEW CASTLE DE 5/31/2018 O S $25,000.00

TOTAL 5



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration S M.O.L.

FSS Size

EVENTS PLANNING AND MANAGEMENT/PUBLIC RELATIONS SERVICES/MARKETING SERVICES

201600123B BETAH ASSOCIATES INC MICHELLE TAYLOR 301.657.4254 ROCKVILLE MD 9/30/2018 F S $500,000.00

DIVERSITY MARKETING AND
201000049B COMMUNICATIONS LLC SUSAN COHEN 973.377.0300 FLORHAM PARK NJ 10/31/2018 F S $500,000.00

INFINITY CONFERENCE GROUP

200900024B INC. DOREEN ALBERTSON 703.925.9455 HERNDON VA 2/28/2018 F S $500,000.00
201500247B LIBERAL ARTS INC FAITH WILLIAMS 301.515.3336 GERMANTOWN MD 8/31/2018 O S $25,000.00

201000141B MDB, INC. JANET HAWKINS 202.331.0060 WASHINGTON DC 1/31/2019 F S $500,000.00
2014000178B MEGAPRINT INC. CAROLYN SOuUCY 603.536.2900 PLYMOUTH NH 1/31/2019 O S $25,000.00

2015001598 NOVA RESEARCH CO DANA YOUNG 301.986.1891 SILVER SPRING MD 6/30/2018 F S $500,000.00
201100021B PALLADIAN PARTNERS, INC. BETH MALONEY 301.650.8660 SILVER SPRING MD 7/31/2018 F O $500,000.00
201400053B Zgé)ch:SSIONAL & SCIENTIFIC ASHLEY GOLDEN 503.473.9148 RESTON VA 6/30/2018 F S $500,000.00

TOTAL 9



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
: . O/M or | Business
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration : M.O.L.
FSS Size
FURNITURE
2010001578 ALLIANCE MICRO HOWARD LUTTRELL ~ 703.421.8300  CHANTILLY VA 9/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201600114B ARBEE ASSOCIATES ORLANDO WRIGHT 301.963.3900  GAITHERSBURG MD  5/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201000101B BATTISTA OFFICE PRODUCTS WILLIAM BATTISTA 240.687.1118  SILVER SPRING MD  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015002658 gggfﬁg’gg OFFICE SUPPLY & SANDY BENJAMIN 301.340.1384  ROCKVILLE MD  9/30/2018 F S $100,000.00
BIALEK HEALTHCARE
2016000308 ENVIRONMENTS DENISE ESSELBAUM  301.738.0380  ROCKVILLE MD  3/31/2018 F S $500,000.00
BIALEK HEALTHCARE
201000052B ENVIRONMENTS RICHARD NEWMAN 301.738.0380  ROCKVILLE MD  1/31/2019 F S $400,000.00
BIALEK HEALTHCARE
2011000198 ENVIRONMENTS RICHARD NEWMAN 301.738.0380  ROCKVILLE MD  1/31/2019 F S $500,000.00
201300044B BLUEBAY OFFICE INC. ALEX SADR 202.337.1003  WASHINGTON DC  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
200800118B CORPORATE OFFICE SOLUTIONS  LINDA JAZRAWI 703.352.2029  FAIRFAX VA  3/31/2018 F S $150,000.00
201400003B CORT FURNITURE RENTAL RON WILSON 856.266.9036  CAPITOL HEIGHTS MD  3/15/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
201100113B DLT FEDERAL BUSINESS SYSTEMS ' cEOFF PROSSER 703.957.3279  WILMINGTON DE  9/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
CORPORATION
2011000958 ERGOGENESIS, LLC OFELIA RODRIQUEZ  972.377.8191  NAVASOTA TX  4/30/2018 F S $200,000.00
200900044B FEDGOV SUPPLY MATT DONNELLY 301.204.4444  SILVER SPRING MD  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2011000268 FEDGOV SUPPLY MATT DONNELLY 301.204.4444  SILVER SPRING MD  7/31/2018 F S $150,000.00
2016000598 GERRY SMITH OFFICE PRODUCTS GERRY SMITH 301.926.9550  ROCKVILLE MD  12/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201200068B GREENTREE IMAGING NICHOLAS LUKICH 818.518.1316  WESTLAKE VILLAGE CA  5/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2010001208 JACOBS GARDNER SUPPLY CO JOHN KEBLER 301.805.1188  BOWIE MD  7/31/2018 F S $150,000.00
201500091B LASER ART INC ANDRE TYLER 202.269.4121  WASHINGTON DC  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015001558 ILI\'IE(\:N IS ALAN OFFICE FURNITURE ) £\y15 pLOSKY 212.279.8200  NEW YORK NY  6/30/2018 F S $500,000.00
METROPOLITAN OFFICE
201500043B PRODUCTS LLC RAYVON HICKS 877.677.2003  WASHINGTON DC  2/28/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015002378 OFFICELINK INC DAVE SULLIVAN 301.564.1100  KENSINGTON MD  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00




NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

: L O/M or | Business
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration : M.O.L.
FSS Size
201500238B O'NEILL OFFICE PRODUCTS INC. TOM/YVONNE O'NEILL 301.424.7300 BETHESDA MD  8/31/2018 0 S $25,000.00
PINNACLE OFFICE ENVIRONMENTS

201400025B DBA: ERGONETICS RAYMOND HUNSLEY  301.495.9399 KENSINGTON MD  3/31/2018 o S $25,000.00
200900337B PRICE MODERN, LLC PAT MORRISON 301.459.8111 BALTIMORE MD  5/31/2018 F S $500,000.00
201200074B SMITH, DAVID C & SON INC. GARY SMITH 301.253.2060 MONROVIA MD  7/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
2015000778 SPACE INC COLETTE ST. LOUIS 989.835.5151 MIDLAND MI 3/31/2018 F S $500,000.00
2010001378 SPACESAVER SYSTEMS INC. KARL WARNER 301.933.9390 KENSINGTON MD  2/28/2018 F S $500,000.00
201500141B STANDARD OFFICE SUPPLY MARLENE MORRIS 202.829.4820  WASHINGTON DC  6/30/2018 O S $25,000.00
201500012B SUPPLYCLICK VAN BUI 800.499.2542 BRENTWOOD MD  11/30/2018 o S $25,000.00
2010000978 THE ART OF SPACE STACY NARROW 301.775.7547 POTOMAC MD  1/31/2019 F S $500,000.00
201500272B UNICOR SHERRY WRIGHT 800.827.3163 LEXINGTON KY  7/31/2018 F O $100,000.00

TOTAL 31



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
: L M or | Busin
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration el USINEss M.O.L.
FSS Size
FURNITURE REHABILITATION/OFFICE RECONFIGURATION
201600114B ARBEE ASSOCIATES ORLANDO WRIGHT 301.963.3900  GAITHERSBURG MD  5/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
BIALEK HEALTHCARE
2016000308 ENVIRONMENTS DENISE ESSELBAUM  301.738.0380  ROCKVILLE MD  3/31/2018 F S $500,000.00
BIALEK HEALTHCARE
2011000198 ENVIRONMENTS RICHARD NEWMAN 301.738.0380  ROCKVILLE MD  1/31/2019 F S $500,000.00
201300044B BLUEBAY OFFICE INC. ALEX SADR 202.337.1003  WASHINGTON DC  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015001558 ILNE(\:N 'S ALAN OFFICE FURNITURE ) p\yis pLOSKY 212.279.8200  NEW YORK NY  6/30/2018 F S $500,000.00
METROPOLITAN OFFICE
2015000438 PRODUCTS LLC RAYVON HICKS 877.677.2003  WASHINGTON DC  2/28/2018 o) S $25,000.00
PINNACLE OFFICE ENVIRONMENTS
2014000258 DBA: ERGONETICS RAYMOND HUNSLEY  301.495.9399  KENSINGTON MD  3/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201200074B SMITH, DAVID C & SON INC. GARY SMITH 301.253.2060  MONROVIA MD  7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000778 SPACE INC COLETTE ST.LOUIS  989.835.5151  MIDLAND Ml 3/31/2018 F S $500,000.00
2010001378 SPACESAVER SYSTEMS INC. KARL WARNER 301.933.9390  KENSINGTON MD  2/28/2018 F S $500,000.00
2010000978 THE ART OF SPACE STACY NARROW 301.775.7547  POTOMAC MD  1/31/2019 F S $500,000.00

TOTAL

11



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

: L O/M or | Business
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration : M.O.L.
FSS Size

GASES
201600088B CAMBRIDGE ISOTOPE LABS RON TROLARD 800.322.1174  TEWKSBURY MA  2/28/2018 O O $25,000.00
201500061B CRYO EXPRESS BILLY COLLONS 301.279.2864 ROCKVILLE MD  3/31/2018 o S $25,000.00
201500284B ROBERTS OXYGEN CO. INC. BARBARA FERGUSON 301.948.8100 ROCKVILLE MD  9/30/2018 O O $25,000.00
200700076B UNITED OXYGEN COMPANY TIM HERLIHY 301.444.9696 FREDERICK MD  9/30/2018 O S $25,000.00



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration Olél\élsor Bu;:;lgss M.O.L.
GASOLINE (LIQUID PROPELLANTS-PETROLEUM BASE)
2015002358 FANNON PETROLEUM SVC INC JOHN FANNON 703.468.2060  GAINESVILLE VA  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016000458 TRI-GAS & OIL INC SETH POWELL 888.229.9245  FEDERALSBURG MD  11/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00

TOTAL

2



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration el er Bus@ness M.O.L.

FSS Size

GLASSWARE
2016000128 ACE GLASS INC KRISTI DONOFLIO 800.223.4524  VINELAND NJ  10/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201400031B ALKALI SCIENTIFIC LLC WILL COUSIN 954.586.4170  POPANO BEACH FL  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500074B ALL BUSINESS MACHINES DAWN HALL 916.325.7800  SACRAMENTO CA  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015002708 DAIGGER A & CO JACKIE FOREMAN 800.621.7193  VERNON HILLS IL 9/30/2018 F S $400,000.00
201500151B EEIEECJ ESSN MICROSCOPY CAROLE MCNAMARA  215.412.8400  HATFIELD PA  6/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2010000648 GOVERNMENT SCIENTIFIC SOURCE TINA SELLENTIN 703.734.1805  RESTON VA 12/31/2018 F S $400,000.00
2015000398 I(IB\I%VERNMENT SCIENTIFIC SOURCE 1\ A SELLENTIN 703.734.1805  RESTON VA  2/28/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000858 J & H BERGE, INC. ROBERT GARDNER  800.684.1234  SOUTH PLAINFIELD NJ  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500278B K-D MEDICAL, INC. PATTI MAUS 410.290.9690  COLUMBIA MD  9/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015001548 PORT CITY DIAGNOSTICS INC DANA PAGE 910.392.1734  WILMINGTON NC  6/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500148B STEMCELL TECHNOLOGIES INC JAIDEEP SETHI 604.877.0713  VANCOUVER BC  7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015002678 TED PELLA INC KATHY STANGENBERG 800.237.3526  REDDING CA  7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2018000108 THOMAS SCIENTIFIC, LLC RYON MAZZOCCO 856.467.2000  SWEDESBORO NJ  9/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000898 THOMSON INSTRUMENT CO LAURA FAHAR 540.667.7044  CLEAR BROOK VA 4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015001228 VWR INTERNATIONAL ADRIAN SCIOLI 610.386.1700  RADNOR PA  5/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
201200094B WESTNET, INC DARLENE GRIMES 781.828.7772  CANTON MA  1/31/2019 o) S $25,000.00

TOTAL

16



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
: . O/M or | Business
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration : M.O.L.
FSS Size
GRAPHIC ARTS/DESIGN SERVICES
201600123B BETAH ASSOCIATES INC MICHELLE TAYLOR 301.657.4254  ROCKVILLE MD  9/30/2018 F S $500,000.00
2015002498 CRABTREE & CO LUCINDA CRABTREE  703.241.9001  FALLS CHURCH VA 8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015001098 CROYLE DIANE & ASSOCIATES DIANE CROYLE 540.364.6217  ORLEAN VA  5/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
200900083B DODGE-CHROME INC ANN DOMINISKI 240.247.1800  SILVER SPRING MD  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2010001228 GRAPHIC PRINTS INC KYLE MCKIBBIN 703.657.2799  HERNDON VA  5/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015002478 LIBERAL ARTS INC FAITH WILLIAMS 301.515.3336  GERMANTOWN MD  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201000141B MDB, INC. JANET HAWKINS 202.331.0060  WASHINGTON DC  1/31/2019 F S $500,000.00
2014000178 MEGAPRINT INC. CAROLYN SOUCY 603.536.2900  PLYMOUTH NH  1/31/2019 o) S $25,000.00
METROPOLITAN BOARD
2015001928 INSTALLERS LLC MISSY WALTON 301.675.1956  DOVER PA  7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2010000558 E'ch IONAL CAPITOL CONTRACTING, || hRENE EBERHARDT 703.243.9696  ARLINGTON VA 2/28/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015001598 NOVA RESEARCH CO DANA YOUNG 301.986.1891  SILVER SPRING MD  6/30/2018 F S $500,000.00
2014000538 igggESS'ONAL & SCIENTIFIC ASHLEY GOLDEN 503.473.9148  RESTON VA  6/30/2018 F S $500,000.00
200900313B RGM INCORPORATED RODNEY MATTHEWS  301.907.3895  SILVER SPRING MD  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500104B SEVERN GRAPHICS INC JEFF SPARHAWK 410.768.6118  GLEN BURNIE MD  5/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
DIRECTOR OF

2016000968 SOCIAL & SCIENTIFIC SYSTEMS CONTRAGTS 301.628.3037  SILVER SPRING MD  2/28/2018 F S $500,000.00
201600074B SPECTRUM SCREEN PRINTING CHARLES MANDRIK ~ 301.330.2600  GAITHERSBURG MD  1/31/2019 o) S $25,000.00
2015002178 SPRING DYNAMIC INC ABIE ROSS 732.886.8201  LAKEWOOD NJ  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
200800124B V.S.B. ASSOCIATES AARON WEDDLE 301.530.6040  KENSINGTON MD  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015002578 WATERMARK DESIGN OFFICE LYNNE KOMAI 703.549.0609  ALEXANDRIA VA  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00

TOTAL

19




NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs

against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

BPA COMMODITY LISTING

February 2018

: L M or | Busin
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration el USINEss M.O.L.
FSS Size

HARDWARE/TOOLS/BUILDING SUPPLIES
201600102B B&B CONCEPTS BILL GARHNER 410.489.6700 MOUNT AIRY MD  3/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
201600075B POOLESVILLE HARDWARE VALERIE LOWE 301.428.8925 POOLESVILLE MD  12/31/2018 o S $25,000.00
201000013B SAVAGE COMPUTER LOCKS, LLC ~ WAYNE SAVAGE 410.446.0030 ELLICOTT CITY MD  10/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
201200074B SMITH, DAVID C & SON INC. GARY SMITH 301.253.2060 MONROVIA MD  7/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
200700076B UNITED OXYGEN COMPANY TIM HERLIHY 301.444.9696 FREDERICK MD  9/30/2018 0 S $25,000.00

TOTAL

5




NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs February 2018

against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

BPA COMMODITY LISTING

: L O/M or | Business
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration FSS Size M.O.L.
HOTEL/CONFERENCE ROOMS - FOR SREA/PEER REVIEWS ONLY
201800005B 4-H COUNCIL SUFIYAH BUNDY 301.961.2947 CHEVY CHASE MD  12/31/2019 O O $100,000.00
TRICIA UALAT-
201500144B ALAMAC, INC (DBA) THE RIVER INN | -\ 'o 01 0 202.342.2467  WASHINGTON DC  12/31/2019 o S $100,000.00
2015001408 AMERICAN INN OF BETHESDA VALARIE WILLIAMS 301.656.9300 BETHESDA MD  12/31/2019 O S $100,000.00
ARAMARK SPORTS AND
2016000098 ENTERTAINMENT GROUP TIN NEW 301.983.7622 PHILADELPHIA PA  12/31/2019 O O $100,000.00
201200003B ARGONAUT HOTEL ALLISON ONDRISKA  415.345.5508  SAN FRANCISCO CA  12/31/2019 0 S $100,000.00
AVIN UNTOITALVUITNT TIVICL UDA
201800006B WESTIN CRYSTAL CITY (NAME LINDA O'BRIEN 703.769.3946  ARLINGTON VA 12/31/2019 O S $100,000.00
201500222B BAHIA RESORT HOTEL NATALIE LAWSON 858.777.6680  SAN DIEGO CA  12/31/2019 0 S $100,000.00
201500130B ZE’:%?ERHSOTEL & CORPORATE PATRICIA DELEON 202.787.1758  WASHINGTON DC  12/31/2019 O S $100,000.00
201100101B EIéSTTEl\_N ESTERN CAPITOL SKYLINE /o ANKLIN BOLSTER ~ 202.488.7500  WASHINGTON DC  12/31/2019 O S $100,000.00
2015001878 BETHESDA MARRIOTT POOKS HILL DAN SMATLAK 301.467.5947 BETHESDA MD  12/31/2019 0 S $100,000.00
201500188B BETHESDA MARRIOTT SUITES DAN SMATLAK 301.957.5998 BETHESDA MD  12/31/2019 O O $100,000.00
DEMOCRACY
BETHESDA NORTH MARRIOTT
201500186B HOTEL & CONFERENCE CENTER  DAN SMATLAK 301.467.5947 BETHESDA MD  12/31/2019 o] O $100,000.00
201400021B CAMBRIA SUITES WASHINGTON DC CAT IHEACHO 202.299.1188  WASHINGTON DC  12/31/2019 O S $100,000.00
COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT
2016000608 DOWNTOWN SILVER SPRING STORMY SNIDER 240.533.9861  SILVER SPRING MD  12/31/2019 O S $100,000.00
200800098B ESXSHT YARD BY MARRIOTT LONG 1\ smATLAK 301.467.5947 LONG BEACH CA  12/31/2019 0 S $100,000.00
COURTYARD NEW ORLEANS
201700057B FRENCH QUARTER/IBERVILLE DAN SMATLAK 301.467.5947 NEW ORLEANS LA 12/31/2019 O S $100,000.00
2013000078 CROWNE PLAZA ADDISON CONNIE WILSON 214.259.0113  ADDISON TX 12/31/2019 0 S $100,000.00
201400034B CROWNE PLAZA CHICAGO METRO KATHY ADERS 312.602.2105 CHICAGO IL 12/31/2019 O S $100,000.00
CROWNE PLAZA DALLAS
201300016B DOWNTOWN JOHN FOX 214.442.6261 DALLAS TX 12/31/2019 O S $100,000.00
201700052B CROWNE PLAZA DENVER JILL WITTEKIND 720.269.3256 DENVER CO  12/31/2019 0 S $100,000.00
200900005B CROWNE PLAZA DULLES ANTONIO SOSSA 703.674.0451 HERNDON VA  12/31/2019 O O $100,000.00
201500194B CROWNE PLAZA HOTEL SEATTLE  MATTHEW PETERSON 206.676.3924  SEATTLE WA  12/31/2019 o S $100,000.00



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
: . O/M or | Business
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: ‘ Phone # City ‘ State | Expiration FSS Size M.O.L. ‘
2015002278 ilF;(F),VC\)’F':'TE PLAZA NATIONAL CHERYL GORDON 703.310.8981  ARLINGTON VA  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
2012000168 CROWNE PLAZA RIVER OAKS ANGIE TECHMANSHI ~ 713.577.1261  HOUSTON TX  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
201700043B EIIEQC;V(;/SE PLAZA SAN ANTONIO MARILYN DE WINNE ~ 210.828.9063  SAN ANTONIO TX  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2014000498 CROWNE PLAZA ST LOUIS AIRPORT MADAYLYN 314.209.6002  BRIDGETON MO  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
WESTERMAYER e Sate
2017000708 CROWNE PLAZA SUITES HOUSTON 5 Ay A casAS 713.995.0123  HOUSTON TX  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
SUGARLAND
2015002858 CROWNE PLAZA TYSONS CORNER FRANKLIN BOLSTER  703.738.3123  MCLEAN VA  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
CRYSTAL CITY MARRIOTT AT
2011001278 REAGAN NATIONAL AIRPORT DAN SMATLAK 301.467.5947  ARLINGTON VA 12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
200900218B CRYSTAL GATEWAY MARRIOTT DAN SMATLAK 301.467.5947  ARLINGTON VA 12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
2017000298 ESEIEELSE&EE BY HILTON LEILA BELTRAMO 301.664.7307  WASHINGTON DC  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
2017000778 DOUBLETREE BY HILTON CARSON STEPHANIE BONDOC 310.513.7545  CARSON CA  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
DOUBLETREE BY HILTON LOS
201600051B ANGELES WESTSIDE DEVONNA DEVAULT  310.348.4509  CULVER CITY CA  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2015001428 DOUBLETREE BY HILTON OF JEFFREY RABAK 301.536.3826  SILVER SPRING MD  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
SILVER SPRING
201300012B DOUBLETREE CRYSTAL CITY CHAT MACASAET 703.416.3843  ARLINGTON VA 12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
201100033B IE)A(IDLEBLETREE HOTEL MAGNIFICANT 7o\ ANN FEDELE 312.224.4249  CHICAGO IL 12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
200800121B DOUBLETREE SANTA MONICA CATHERINE GILL 310.899.1371  SANTA MONICA CA  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2016001378 DOUBLETREE WASHINGTON DC ~ DEBORAH WILLIAMS ~ 202.521.7152  WASHINGTON DC  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2017000608 BEEEXI\:QN & SUITES NEW CHRISTY BORREL 877.359.6664  NEW ORLEANS LA 12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
2017000568 [S)ZL\IJ F;KI'T'\C')'\,'\I%SU'TES RIVERWALK " s1iARON BENAVIDES 2102202986 | SAN ANTONIO TX  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
2017000558 2,5?5; | gLAZA RIVERWALKSAN ' 51{ARON BENAVIDES ~ 210.220.2986  SAN ANTONIO TX  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
EDGEWATER HOTEL ASSOCIATES,
2018000078 LLC (DBA) HOTEL EDGEWATER MARTY MCCORMACK  206.269.4562  SEATTLE WA  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2014000168 EL TROPICANO RIVERWALK SINDIA AQUIRRE 210.277.4105  SAN ANTONIO TX  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2011000668 EMBASSY SUITES ALEXANDRIA KAREN BABEL 703.842.7030  ALEXANDRIA VA 12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
: . O/M or | Business
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: ‘ Phone # City ‘ State | Expiration FSS Size M.O.L. ‘
2013000198 EMBASSY SUITES BALTIMORE CRYSTAL K. WOLFE  443.524.1369  BALTIMORE MD  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
INNER HARBOR
EMBASSY SUITES BY HILTON
201700072B SEATTLE BELEVUE RICCARDO MARROSA 425.698.6685  BELLEVUE WA  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
201800011B E'ggfﬁfgﬁﬁ ITES CHICAGO AMADA DE GUZMAN  312.932.1006  CHICAGO IL 12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2012000628 (E:'\E"ﬁﬁgg\( SUITES DC CONVENTION | o1 ES HILL 202.719.1402  WASHINGTON DC  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
EMBASSY SUITES DENVER GWEN LAVENUE
201700011B INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT ORONA 303.262.7117  DENVER CO  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2015001028 EMBASSY SUITES HOTEL ANNARITA PAVAN 202.349.2000  WASHINGTON DC  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
201500201B EVEN HOTEL ABENA BONDAH 301.346.1576  ROCKVILLE MD  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2014000478 FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES DURHAM s 5Nva DUKES 919.257.5502  DURHAM NC  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
SOUTHPOINT
2017000128 FAIRMONT SAN FRANCISCO KRISTY LIANG 415.772.5218  SAN FRANCISCO CA  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
GAITHERSBURG MARRIOTT
2015001808 WASHINGTONIAN CENTER DAN SMATLAK 301.957.5998  GAITHERSBURG MD  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
GAITHERSBURG MARRIOTT
201500181B WASHINGTONIAN CENTER DAN SMATLAK 301.467.5947  GAITHERSBURG MD  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
2017000258 GEORGETOWN SUITES MARSHA JOHNSON 202.298.8505  WASHINGTON DC  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
200900078B GRAND HYATT SEATTLE ANN LITT 206.774.6370  SEATTLE WA  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
2009001408 HANDLERY UNION SQUARE HOTEL MELANIE MARQUEZ  415.321.7566  SAN FRANCISCO CA  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
2015001398 HENLEY PARK HOTEL CHERYL JACKSON Il 202.414.0508  WASHINGTON DC  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
Nrir OEUNUL I UVVIN 1] Lo OoOL L
201800008B DBA HILTON GARDEN INN PASCALE GOSSAGE ~ 202.524.7812  WASHINGTON DC  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
V\AIACLIINITNANI/INAD ATCNADATCTMNIAIN
2015000168 HILTON ALEXANDRIA OLD TOWN  JIM MOCKRY 703.647.2005  ALEXANDRIA VA 12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
201400011B HILTON BALTIMORE REBECCA STORCH 443.573.8712  BALTIMORE MD  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
2012000528 HILTON CRYSTAL CITY JEFFREY RABAK 703.414.0588  ARLINGTON VA  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
201100071B HILTON GARDEN INN BETHESDA ~ CHANELLE LAWS 301.654.8111  BETHESDA MD  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
201700041B E'kSTS N GARDEN INN ORLANDO YAZMIN CABRERA 407.992.5011  ORLANDO FL  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
201400054B HILTON GARDEN INN SOUTHPOINT META RIPKE-WIEBER 919.257.5516  DURHAM NC  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: ‘ Phone # City ‘ State | Expiration el er Bus@ness M.O.L. ‘
FSS Size

2014000028 HILTON HOTEL LONG BEACH JENNY MAGISTRADO  562.983.3435  LONG BEACH CA  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2014000078 HILTON MCLEAN TYSONS CORNER LANCE WHEELER 703.761.5226  MCLEAN VA 12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
2009001238 HILTON OAK LAWN LORI ANN JADZAK 708.229.8886  OAK LAWN IL 12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2017000268 HILTON PROVIDENCE ELIZABETH SHANLEY 401.919.5012  PROVIDENCE RI 1/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2015002098 \H/g'l_TLOENY SAN DIEGO MISSION COURTNEY HARRISON 619.767.5514  SAN DIEGO CA  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2015001038 HILTON TAMPA SHELLY CARUTHERS 813.874.5009  TAMPA FL  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2016000728 B'C%/L%'\'C\liv\ﬁf['E'NGTON IVANNA PEREYRA 301.230.6725  ROCKVILLE MD  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
200900201B E'gﬂg%l'\:\”\' ARLINGTON AT ANA MARTINS 703.243.9800  ARLINGTON VA 12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2015001438 HOLIDAY INN BAYSIDE JODIE LANGHAMMER  800.650.6660  SAN DIEGO CA  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2014000298 HOLIDAY INN CAPITOL BETSY STARR 202.378.1157  WASHINGTON DC  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
2016000498 gggml\\l(%ulixp%ss CHERYL GORDON 703.842.1214  GERMANTOWN MD  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
200800188B HOLIDAY INN FISHERMANS WHARF ROY MIRADOR 415.486.0718  SAN FRANSISCO CA  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2015002268 HOLIDAY INN GAITHERSBURG CHERYL GORDON 703.842.1214  GAITHERSBURG MD  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
2017000368 QSEL;([;ANE'F'{\:E _HC?LTg_Lrg‘ViL,\JI'TES ANNARITA PAVAN 703.299.5140  ALEXANDRIA VA 12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2007000638 HOLIDAY INN NATIONAL AIRPORT  JONATHAN BOWIE 703.842.1221  ARLINGTON VA 12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2015001538 HOTEL KABUKI ALEXIS CHOEFF 415.614.5419  SAN FRANCISCO CA  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2012000078 HOTEL MONACO BALTIMORE EEESSNCASTRO 443.692.6733  BALTIMORE MD  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
201400024B E'SAE;ENI'S'E\'ACO/ OSTEMODEME ' sysAN RANDOLPH 202.661.2733  WASHINGTON DC  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
200800138B HOTEL NIKKO SAN FRANCISCO JAMIE JANG 415.394.1116  SAN FRANCISCO CA  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
201500241B HOTEL PALOMAR WASHINGTON DC SHERRITA BARKLEY  202.661.2774  WASHINGTON DC  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
201500221B HOTEL SOLAMAR LYNAE WATKINS 619.819.9521  SAN DIEGO CA  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
201700071B HOTEL SORRENTO ANDREA LAMBRECHT 206.343.6764  SEATTLE WA  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00




NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
: . O/M or | Business
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: ‘ Phone # ‘ City ‘ State | Expiration FSS Size M.O.L. ‘

HYATT ARLINGTON AT

2015001468 WASHINGTON KEY BRIDGE JEROME BOOKER 703.908.4671  ARLINGTON VA  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00

201700014B EX’QEE;LACE BALTIMORE INNER /g /ANNON JENKINS ~ 410.920.7934  BALTIMORE MD  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
HYATT PLACE

2015002688 DURHAM/SOUTHPOINT META RIPKE-WIEBER  919.257.5516  DURHAM NC  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00

2016000298 (H:X’QFTTOFL’LACE WASHINGTON DCUS 7514 RoSSS 202.289.5592  WASHINGTON DC  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00

201600048B HYATT REGENCY BETHESDA SABRINA BUCKNER ~ 301.657.6463  BETHESDA MD  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00

2016000378 HYATT REGENCY CRYSTAL CITY  JAMES RATTRAY 703.418.7232  ARLINGTON VA  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00

201300032B JBG/RESTON HOTEL OPERATOR MARCY BEAM 703.262.5927  RESTON VA  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00

201400023B JW MARRIOTT NEW ORLEANS DAN SMATLAK 301.467.5947  NEW ORLEANS LA 12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00

2014000198 KINZIE HOTEL CYNTHIA DIRKSEN 312.395.9094  CHICAGO IL 12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00

2017000358 LIAISON CAPITOL HILL DC JULIE BRAXTON 202.661.5997  WASHINGTON DC  1/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00

2013000538 LORD BALTIMORE HOTEL MARYLIN CONWELL  410.659.5257  BALTIMORE MD  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00

200900268B LORIEN HOTEL & SPA BILL FORTUNE 703.842.2771  ALEXANDRIA VA  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
MADISON HOTEL LLC (DBA)

2018000038 RENAISSANCE SEATTLE HOTEL AUDREY BEAVERT 206.694.4941  SEATTLE WA  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00

200900088B MARINES MEMORIAL ASSOCIATION 'NICKY BRODERICK 415.830.9131  SAN FRANCISCO CA  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
MARRIOTT - BALTIMORE

200800148B WATERFRONT DAN SMATLAK 301.467.5947  BALTIMORE MD  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00

2009002558 L\:"QESI'EOTT - COURTYARD CHEVY  peMEL ROBERTS 301.828.3364  CHEVY CHASE MD  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00

2008001068 '\AAQF;FSSI T-LOS ANGELES DAN SMATLAK 301.467.5947  LOS ANGELES CA  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00

201800014B LAAAES&TT BALTIMORE INNER CRYSTAL K WOLFE  410.246.3408  BALTIMORE MD  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
MARRIOTT -BALTIMORE INNER

2008001528 HARBOR @ GAMDEN YARDS DAN SMATLAK 301.467.5947  BALTIMORE MD  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00

2016001408 MARRIOTT MISSION VALLEY DAN SMATLAK 301.467.5947  SAN DIEGO CA  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
MARRIOTT RESIDENCE INN

2012000428 VERMONT AVE. DAN SMATLAK 301.467.5947  WASHINGTON DC  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00

2008000478 MAYFLOWER PARK HOTEL ERICA SECORD 206.382.6991  SEATTLE WA  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00

SEATTLE



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
: . O/M or | Business
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration : M.O.L.
FSS Size

2009001358 MORRISON CLARK RESTAURANT  ERIN STERLING 202.289.8580  WASHINGTON DC  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
INATIVINAL TIANRNDUN INCOlIvLECINUV D

201800001B INN (DBA) MARRIOTT - RESIDENCE  DAN SMATLAK 301.467.5947  OXON HILL MD  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00

2015001458 NEW ORLEANS MARRIOTT DAN SMATLAK 301.467.5947  NEW ORLEANS LA 12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
NEW ORLEANS MARRIOTT

201400032B CONVENTION CENTER DAN SMATLAK 301.467.5947  NEW ORLEANS LA 12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00

201500128B ONE WASHINGTON CIRCLE HOTEL CARLA PAYABYAB 202.466.4324  WASHINGTON DC  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00

2018000028 PARAMOUNT HOTEL SEATTLE NOURA LUK 206.343.6778  SEATTLE WA  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00

201000092B wﬁiégzo HOTEL FISHERMAN'S BRANDIE RIVERA 415.268.5945  SAN FRANCISCO CA  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00

201700022B PROVIDENCE MARRIOTT DAN SMATLAK 301.467.5947  PROVIDENCE RI 12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
DOWNTOWN

201700074B RADISSON HOTEL FOSSIL CREEK  DONNA JOHNSON 817.740.4609  FT. WORTH TX  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
RENAISSANCE ARLINGTON

2011001178 CAPITAL VIEW HOTEL DAN SMATLAK 301.467.5947  ARLINGTON VA 12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
RENAISSANCE BALTIMORE

200800193B HARBORPLACE HOTEL DAN SMATLAK 301.467.5947  BALTIMORE MD  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00

200800112B RENAISSANCE LONG BEACH HOTEL DAN SMATLAK 301.467.5947  LONG BEACH CA  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00

201400033B EE?QES?EEE NEW ORLEANS DAN SMATLAK 301.467.5947  NEW ORLEANS LA 12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
RENAISSANCE NEW ORLEANS

2014000278 PERE MARQUETTE DAN SMATLAK 301.467.5947  NEW ORLEANS LA 12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00

2016000268 ggml'giﬁg% ORLANDO AT DAN SMATLAK 301.467.5947  ORLANDO FL  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00

200900331B gg’\\/IVAI\II\?I%?/\l/\II\CI:E WASHINGTONDC 5 AN sMATLAK 301.957.5998  WASHINGTON DC  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00

201200043B RESIDENCE INN BY MARRIOTT DAN SMATLAK 301.957.5998  ALEXANDRIA VA 12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
ALEXANDRIA

2012000098 RESIDENCE INN CAPITAL VIEW VALERIE POSADA 301.957.5998  ARLINGTON VA  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00

201500244B RESIDENCE INN CHAPEL HILL META RIPLE WIEBER  919.257.5516  CHAPEL HILL NC  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00

2017000408 ROYAL SONESTA HARBOR COURT 'MARGARET CHUA 410.230.1917  BALTIMORE MD  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00

2017000158 SAINT LOUIS AIRPORT HILTON ASHLEY HOGAN 314.253.5254  ST.LOUIS MO  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00

201700073B SAN ANTONIO MARRIOTT DAN SMATLAK 301.467.5947  SAN ANTONIO TX  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00

RIVERWALK



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: ‘ Phone # ‘ City ‘ State | Expiration el er Bus@ness M.O.L. ‘
FSS Size

2015000248 SERRANO HOTEL WILLIAM MATTHEWS  415.351.7632  SAN FRANCISCO CA  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2009001458 SHERATON BWI DENISE EISSA 443577.2100  LINTHICUM MD  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2014000528 SHERATON CHAPEL HILL COLLEEN COLBURN  919.969.2149  CHAPEL HILL NC  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2016000428 SHERATON CLAYTON PLAZA HOTEL MEREDITH GAMACHE  314.719.4321  CLAYTON MO  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
201500134B SHERATON COLLEGE PARK ANANT JOSHI 240.965.4228  BELTSVILLE MD  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
201100111B SHERATON DELFINA JASON RO 310.309.8039  SANTA MONICA CA  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2009002998 ggﬁ%’;TN?'l\'o'l'\\l"E'éﬁ'TAELRHOTEL & KELLY ADAM 919.941.8105  DURHAM NC  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
2015002028 SHERATON LA JOLLA HOTEL MARK KUPER 858.452.4012 LA JOLLA CA  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
2017000588 SHERATON ORLANDO NORTH CRAIG SMITH 407.551.7512  MAITLAND FL  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2015001178 g'giRNAELON PREMIERE AT TYSONS  \JAUREEN DZIALOWSKI 703.610.8252  TYSONS VA 12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2013000358 gﬂgiﬂgm iE/ETSELEEN(TFﬂg'\T"ESLY SIAN BARBIER] 206.487.7069  SEATTLE WA  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
2011000678 iﬁgfﬁg SRNI EU'TES OLD TOWN SAMANTHA MASKAL  703.518.8792  ALEXANDRIA VA 12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2016000178 ST GREGORY HOTEL JCAR'\Q)'LEJ SF: ENTES- 202.530.3619  WASHINGTON DC  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2015001368 THE ADMIRAL FELL INN DANA CLARK 410.951.1640  BALTIMORE MD  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2017000808 THE ALEXANDRIAN VIGIDS SYDERBO 703.842.2773  ALEXANDRIA VA 12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2018000098 THE CHURCHILL HOTEL MICHELLE GUERRIN  202.909.2126  WASHINGTON DC  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
200800128B THE DUPONT CIRCLE HOTEL MAGGIE MORAN 202.797.0150  WASHINGTON DC  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
2014000158 THE EMBASSY ROW HOTEL LAUREN WHITAKER ~ 202.939.4141  WASHINGTON DC  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
201600001B THE FAIRMONT WASHINGTON DC  SUZANNE DAWSON  202.457.5072  WASHINGTON DC  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
2017000448 I(';EIEOUR SEASONSHOTEL ST \NGELA WILMERING ~ 314.881.2027  SAINT LOUIS MO  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2008001628 THE MELROSE HOTEL ELLA SAVON 202.463.2391  WASHINGTON DC  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
201700062B THE MENGER HOTEL STACY PEAK 210.758.2717  SAN ANTONIO TX  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: ‘ Phone # ‘ City ‘ State | Expiration el er Bus@ness M.O.L. ‘
FSS Size

2016000628 THE RITZ CARLTON ST. LOUIS JENNIFER RYAN 314.179.1485  SAINT LOUIS MO  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
200800183B g'éE RITZ CARLTON WASHINGTON 5 A MANTHA BARNETT  202.974.5568  WASHINGTON DC  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
201200014B E'giﬁgs'CARLTON TYSONS SANDIA CORNELL 703.917.5484  MCLEAN VA 12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
201100124B THE ST. REGIS WASHINGTON DC  TIFFANY RYAN 202.621.1668  WASHINGTON DC  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2015001268 THE WESTGATE HOTEL RONALDO SANTIAGO  619.557.3633  SAN DIEGO CA  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
201700033B (T;';'\EQNWEASJ N ARLINGTON éILFEUSES,\/?TNEDSRO 703.537.4253  ARLINGTON VA  1/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2009001468 \T/vHAEsmEZ?gl\?ﬁgg\é%?E LISA HAHN 443.577.2722  LINTHICUM MD  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2011000398 THE WESTIN CRYSTAL CITY JOHN JORDAN 703.769.3992  ARLINGTON VA 12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
201700051B THE WHITEHALL TANYA TAYLOR 713.495.7829  HOUSTON TX  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2011001168 TORRENCE MARRIOTT SOUTH BAY DAN SMATLAK 301.467.5947  TORRENCE CA  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
2016000198 TUSCAN INN ALLISON ONDRISKA  415.345.5508  SAN FRANCISCO CA  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
201800013B TYSONS CORNER MARRIOTT DAN SMATLAK 301.467.5947  VIENNA VA 12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
201300014B VILLA FLORENCE HOTEL CHARITY CURTIS 415.617.1089 SAN FRANCISCO CA  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
201600008B VIRGINIAN SUITES HOTEL MARTHA VALENZUELA 703.842.9002  ARLINGTON VA 12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2015000158 \(’:VQE\AVC';%K ALLERTON HOTEL JULIA CHOVANEC 312.274.6428  CHICAGO IL 12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
200800114B WARWICK HOTEL SEATTLE TAMI TAYLOR 206.219.2239  SEATTLE WA  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2011001258 WASHINGTON MARRIOTT DAN SMATLAK 301.467.5947  WASHINGTON DC  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
2011001268 \,\’AVEATSFE'C')NgET,\?T'\'E'\Fg'ARR'OTT AT DAN SMATLAK 301.957.5998  WASHINGTON DC  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
200900318B vaﬁgg”n}fll g%\"}fﬁg%r DAN SMATLAK 301.467.5947  WASHINGTON DC  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
201500182B WASHINGTON PLAZA HOTEL GWENDY AMPIG 202.408.6130  WASHINGTON DC  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00
201400001B WESTIN GRAND JULIA QUINN 202.955.4452  WASHINGTON DC  12/31/2019 o) S $100,000.00
2008001058 WESTIN ST. FRANCIS AMANDA CZUBA 415.774.0137  SAN FRANCISCO CA  12/31/2019 o) o) $100,000.00




NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

BPA COMMODITY LISTING

February 2018

B.P.A # Vendor Name ATTN: ‘ Phone # ‘ City
2017000508 WESTIN WESTMINSTER HOTEL MIKE FOUNTAIN 303.410.5023  WESTMINSTER
WYNDHAM GRAND CHICAGO
201400008B RIVERFRONT TOBIE FITZPATRICK 312.462.7081 CHICAGO
WYNDHAM SAN ANTONIO
2015000298 RIVERWALK NINA SANCHEZ 210.362.6409 SAN ANTONIO

‘ State
cO
IL

X

Expiration
12/31/2019
12/31/2019

12/31/2019

O/M or
FSS

O
O

O

Business
Size
S

S
S

TOTAL

M.O.L. ‘
$100,000.00
$100,000.00
$100,000.00

179



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
: . O/M or | Business
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration : M.O.L.
FSS Size
HOUSEKEEPING/JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
2013000568 CANI, INC SUSAN HARTZMAN 610.222.4500  LANSDALE PA  9/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2009000448 FEDGOV SUPPLY MATT DONNELLY 301.204.4444  SILVER SPRING MD  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2011000268 FEDGOV SUPPLY MATT DONNELLY 301.204.4444  SILVER SPRING MD  7/31/2018 F S $150,000.00
2015000518 IFNRCANK PARSONS COMPANY/TSRC, || |sA BURNETT 410.247.2932  HANOVER MD  7/31/2018 F S $150,000.00
2016000598 GERRY SMITH OFFICE PRODUCTS GERRY SMITH 301.926.9550  ROCKVILLE MD  12/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015002828 %%VERNMENT MOL SUPPLIES USA 7 Ak ELYASI 571.285.6834  CHEVY CHASE MD  9/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2010001208 JACOBS GARDNER SUPPLY CO JOHN KEBLER 301.805.1188  BOWIE MD  7/31/2018 F S $150,000.00
201500091B LASER ART INC ANDRE TYLER 202.269.4121  WASHINGTON DC  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016000698 LIFE SCIENCE PRODUCTS INC CANDY WILSON 800.638.9874  CHESTERTOWN MD  1/31/2019 o) S $25,000.00
METROPOLITAN OFFICE
201500043B PRODUCTS LLC RAYVON HICKS 877.677.2003  WASHINGTON DC  2/28/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500238B O'NEILL OFFICE PRODUCTS INC.  TOM/YVONNE O'NEILL 301.424.7300  BETHESDA MD  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
PHARMACAL RESEARCH

201600041B L ABORATORY DIANE SMITH 800.243.5350  NAUGATUCK CT  11/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016000758 POOLESVILLE HARDWARE VALERIE LOWE 301.428.8925  POOLESVILLE MD  12/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000378 QUIP LABS INC DEREK WOOD 302.761.2600  WILMINGTON DE  2/28/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015002668 TOTAL MRO LLC TODD MATEJOVICH ~ 203.453.3088  GUILFORD CT  7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00

TOTAL

15



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
: L M or | Busin
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration el USINEss M.O.L.
FSS Size
IT CONSULTING/TRAINING
2012000758 ADORAMA INC. JERRY DRUMMER 212.741.0401  NEW YORK NY  7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2012000958 APLUS COMPUTERS INC. MICHAEL MENEFEE  410.663.4900  BALTIMORE MD  1/31/2019 o) S $25,000.00
200800123B FOUR POINTS TECHNOLOGY AMY MOSS 703.657.6100  CHANTILLY VA 2/28/2018 F S $500,000.00
2015000958 NETCOMM INC MARK MCWILLIAMS ~ 301.984.3500  ROCKVILLE MD  4/30/2018 F S $500,000.00
2015001598 NOVA RESEARCH CO DANA YOUNG 301.986.1891  SILVER SPRING MD  6/30/2018 F S $500,000.00
201000023B OMNI BUSINESS SYSTEMS- MARTINO SEPPI 703.807.1000  ARLINGTON VA  8/31/2018 F S $350,000.00
FAXPLUS INC.
2015000348 PCMG, INC. MELISSA TURNER 703.594.8122  HERNDON VA 8/31/2018 F o) $500,000.00
PINNACLE OFFICE ENVIRONMENTS
2014000258 DBA: ERGONETICS RAYMOND HUNSLEY  301.495.9399  KENSINGTON MD  3/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2012000768 TAND T CONSULTING SERVICES g 5p14 TONG 240.654.0933  FALLS CHURCH VA  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00

INC.

TOTAL

9



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

: L O/M or | Business
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration : M.O.L.
FSS Size
IT HARDWARE
201200075B ADORAMA INC. JERRY DRUMMER 212.741.0401 NEW YORK NY  7/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
2010001578 ALLIANCE MICRO HOWARD LUTTRELL  703.421.8300 CHANTILLY VA  9/30/2018 o S $25,000.00
201200095B APLUS COMPUTERS INC. MICHAEL MENEFEE 410.663.4900 BALTIMORE MD  1/31/2019 O S $25,000.00
201500265B ggg%&'g OFFICE SUPPLY & SANDY BENJAMIN 301.340.1384 ROCKVILLE MD  9/30/2018 F S $100,000.00
201600024B EES%CME'E OFFICE SUPPLY & SANDY BENJAMIN 301.340.1384 ROCKVILLE MD  11/30/2018 0 S $25,000.00
201600115B CANON USA INC ROSALINE 703.807.3400  ARLINGTON VA  9/30/2018 F O $500,000.00
ASTEFANOUS B A
201700032B CDW GOVERNMENT LLC BILL ROBINSON 800.808.4239  VERNON HILLS IL 2/28/2018 F 0 $500,000.00
201000071B COAST TO COAST CH:UE:_SETYOPHER 805.244.9500 SIMI VALLEY CA  3/31/2018 F S $500,000.00
201100113B DLT FEDERAL BUSINESS SYSTEMS £ 6rF pROSSER 703.957.3279  WILMINGTON DE  9/30/2018 o S $25,000.00
CORPORATION
200900044B FEDGOV SUPPLY MATT DONNELLY 301.204.4444  SILVER SPRING MD  4/30/2018 0 S $25,000.00
201100026B FEDGOV SUPPLY MATT DONNELLY 301.204.4444 SILVER SPRING MD  7/31/2018 F S $150,000.00
200800123B FOUR POINTS TECHNOLOGY AMY MOSS 703.657.6100 CHANTILLY VA  2/28/2018 F S $500,000.00
201500014B GA INTERNATIONAL GEORGE 800.518.0364 CHAMPLAIN NY  12/31/2018 O O $25,000.00
AMBARTSOUMIAN R SR
DONNA MULLEN
201500213B GOVCONNECTION INC SALES - GEORGE Ay  800.800.0019 ROCKVILLE MD  6/30/2018 O O $25,000.00
201500211B GOVCONNECTION INC GEORGE ABU 800.800.0019 ROCKVILLE MD  7/31/2018 F O $500,000.00
201100078B GOVPLACE MICHAEL GUERCIO 703.435.6195 RESTON VA  5/31/2018 F S $500,000.00
2008001698 HELLO DIRECT, INC SUZZANE FREEMAN  888.208.0102 NASHUA NH  7/31/2018 0 O $25,000.00
JODI VAUGHN
200900348B IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC JOBIE VAUGHN 703.279.3000 CHANTILLY VA  1/31/2019 F S $500,000.00
METROPOLITAN OFFICE
201500043B PRODUCTS LLC RAYVON HICKS 877.677.2003  WASHINGTON DC  2/28/2018 O S $25,000.00
201600091B MICRO TECH INT'L MIKE AHMADI 301.963.0300 NORTH POTOMAC MD  12/31/2018 0 S $25,000.00
2015002378 OFFICELINK INC DAVE SULLIVAN 301.564.1100 KENSINGTON MD  8/31/2018 0 S $25,000.00
201500162B OMNI BUSINESS SYSTEMS- MARTINO SEPPI 703.807.1000  ARLINGTON VA  6/30/2018 F S $500,000.00

FAXPLUS INC.



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

BPA COMMODITY LISTING

February 2018

B.P.A #

201000023B

201000015B

201500034B

201400025B

201100122B

201600011B

201500141B

200900230B

201600010B

200700008B

201000156B

201500258B

2016000668

200900344B

Vendor Name
OMNI BUSINESS SYSTEMS-

FAXPLUS INC.

PANAMERICA COMPUTERS, INC

PCMG, INC.

PINNACLE OFFICE ENVIRONMENTS
DBA: ERGONETICS

PORTER BANKHEAD

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP
STANDARD OFFICE SUPPLY
SUPPLY SAVER CORP
TECHNICAL-SPECIALTIES INC
TRANSOURCE COMPUTERS
TVAR SOLUTIONS, LLC

US COMPUTERS INC

X-CLASS CORP (DBA) KENSINGTON
OFFICE MACHINES

XEROX CORP.

ATTN:

MARTINO SEPPI

MICHAEL SHAFFER

MELISSA TURNER

RAYMOND HUNSLEY

PORTER BANKHEAD

TOM DAWSON

MARLENE MORRIS

LAURENCE L. JONES

PATRICK L. CARTER

MARLO GOUIN

CHRISTOPHER
CLIFTON

RAJ DASS

JAMES FASUSI

GREG CUMMINGS

‘ Phone #
703.807.1000
540.635.4402
703.594.8122
301.495.9399
703.598.9962
202.550.5057
202.829.4820
800.526.2794
301.306.7000
623.879.8882
410.404.6335
703.494.1213
301.408.0700

703.207.2795

‘ City
ARLINGTON
LURAY
HERNDON
KENSINGTON
WASHINGTON
MONTVALE
WASHINGTON
NEPTUNE
LANHAM
PHOENIX
MCLEAN
WOODBRIDGE
SILVER SPRING

LEWISVILLE

‘ State

VA

VA

VA

MD

DC

NJ

DC

NJ

MD

AZ

VA

VA

MD

X

Expiration

8/31/2018

4/30/2018

8/31/2018

3/31/2018

9/30/2018

9/30/2018

6/30/2018

3/31/2018

10/31/2018

6/30/2018

4/30/2018

8/31/2018

12/31/2018

9/30/2018

O/M or
FSS

F

F

O

O

O

O

Business
Size

S

S

TOTAL

M.O.L.

$350,000.00
$500,000.00
$500,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$500,000.00
$25,000.00
$50,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$500,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$350,000.00

36



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs February 2018

against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

BPA COMMODITY LISTING

: L O/M or | Business
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration : M.O.L.
FSS Size
IT HARDWARE REPAIR
201200095B APLUS COMPUTERS INC. MICHAEL MENEFEE 410.663.4900 BALTIMORE MD  1/31/2019 O S $25,000.00
201000071B COAST TO COAST ﬁUE:_SETYOPHER 805.244.9500 SIMI VALLEY CA  3/31/2018 F S $500,000.00
201400045B CSP ENTERPRISES LLC SHERRY VESPER 301.695.9517 FREDRICK MD  7/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
200800123B FOUR POINTS TECHNOLOGY AMY MOSS 703.657.6100 CHANTILLY VA  2/28/2018 F S $500,000.00
201500211B GOVCONNECTION INC GEORGE ABU 800.800.0019 ROCKVILLE MD  7/31/2018 F O $500,000.00
201100078B GOVPLACE MICHAEL GUERCIO 703.435.6195 RESTON VA  5/31/2018 F S $500,000.00
JODI VAUGHN
200900348B IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC JODIE VAUGHN 703.279.3000 CHANTILLY VA  1/31/2019 F S $500,000.00
METROPOLITAN OFFICE
201500043B PRODUCTS LLC RAYVON HICKS 877.677.2003  WASHINGTON DC  2/28/2018 O S $25,000.00
201600091B MICRO TECH INT'L MIKE AHMADI 301.963.0300 NORTH POTOMAC MD  12/31/2018 o S $25,000.00
201500097B I(:)X'XNP'LBUUSSIHN\'ESS SYSTEMS- MARTINO SEPPI 703.807.1000  ARLINGTON VA  4/30/2018 0 S $25,000.00
201500162B SX'XNP'LBUUSSI'SESS SYSTEMS- MARTINO SEPPI 703.807.1000  ARLINGTON VA  6/30/2018 F S $500,000.00
201000023B OMNI BUSINESS SYSTEMS- MARTINO SEPPI 703.807.1000  ARLINGTON VA  8/31/2018 F S $350,000.00
FAXPLUS INC.

201000015B PANAMERICA COMPUTERS, INC MICHAEL SHAFFER 540.635.4402 LURAY VA  4/30/2018 F S $500,000.00
201500034B PCMG, INC. MELISSA TURNER 703.594.8122 HERNDON VA  8/31/2018 F O $500,000.00
201600095B TOTAL TECHNOLOGIES BRAD MAJORS 301.749.8300 FORT WASHINGTON MD  11/30/2018 0 S $25,000.00
2016000668 X-CLASS CORP (DBA) KENSINGTON ', \1e5 Fasus| 301.408.0700 SILVER SPRING MD  12/31/2018 O S $25,000.00

OFFICE MACHINES

TOTAL

16



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs February 2018

against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

BPA COMMODITY LISTING

: L O/M or | Business
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration : M.O.L.
FSS Size
IT SERVICES
201400042B AINS, INC. USUF ISMAIL 301.670.2309 GAITHERSBURG MD  6/30/2018 O S $25,000.00
201500223B ALTUM INC HEATHER MARSHALL 301.706.8300 RESTON VA  10/31/2018 F S $500,000.00
201200095B APLUS COMPUTERS INC. MICHAEL MENEFEE 410.663.4900 BALTIMORE MD  1/31/2019 O S $25,000.00
201100035B BERMAN, STANLEY M. STANLEY BERMAN 301.365.3289 BETHESDA MD  1/31/2019 0 S $25,000.00
201600123B BETAH ASSOCIATES INC MICHELLE TAYLOR 301.657.4254 ROCKVILLE MD  9/30/2018 F S $500,000.00
2015002008 CARTRIDGE TECHNOLOGIES, INC  ANA MARIA CASTRO  301.417.7202 GAITHERSBURG MD  7/31/2018 F S $500,000.00
DATA MANAGEMENT
201600084B TECHNOLOGIES JASON ROTTMAN 301.829.5591 MOUNT AIRY MD  2/28/2018 F S $500,000.00
201500116B DISCOVERY LOGIC INC gb'z'féSPATR'C'A 301.545.4018 ROCKVILLE MD  5/31/2018 F O $500,000.00
201100113B DLT FEDERAL BUSINESS SYSTEMS £ 6rF pROSSER 703.957.3279  WILMINGTON DE  9/30/2018 o S $25,000.00
CORPORATION
2009001558 FM TALENT SOURCE INC. DAWN HENDRICKS 301.495.4956 SILVER SPRING MD  6/30/2018 F S $100,000.00
200800123B FOUR POINTS TECHNOLOGY AMY MOSS 703.657.6100 CHANTILLY VA 2/28/2018 F S $500,000.00
201500211B GOVCONNECTION INC GEORGE ABU 800.800.0019 ROCKVILLE MD 7/31/2018 F @) $500,000.00
201100078B GOVPLACE MICHAEL GUERCIO 703.435.6195 RESTON VA  5/31/2018 F S $500,000.00
201100017B HIGHRISE CONSULTING DANIEL FOX 301.648.3104 BETHESDA MD  12/31/2018 F S $500,000.00
JODI VAUGHN

200900348B IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC JOBIE VAUGHN 703.279.3000 CHANTILLY VA  1/31/2019 F S $500,000.00
200900342B LCG SYSTEMS LLC MANU SURANA 540.308.0134 ROCKVILLE MD  9/30/2018 F S $500,000.00
201000141B MDB, INC. JANET HAWKINS 202.331.0060 WASHINGTON DC 1/31/2019 F S $500,000.00
201600091B MICRO TECH INT'L MIKE AHMADI 301.963.0300 NORTH POTOMAC MD  12/31/2018 0 S $25,000.00
201600033B NATIONAL ASSOCIATES INC. OSCAR HANNAWAY 202.223.7606  WASHINGTON DC  8/31/2018 F S $500,000.00
201000055B E’_A‘CT IONAL CAPITOL CONTRACTING, || hpeNE EBERHARDT  703.243.9696  ARLINGTON VA  2/28/2018 0 S $25,000.00
2010000568 'C'fg IONAL CAPITOL CONTRACTING, || npeNE EBERHARDT  703.243.9696 MCLEAN VA  9/30/2018 F S $500,000.00
201000099B NET ESOLUTIONS CORP SANDEEP SOMAIYA 703.629.1660 MCLEAN VA  4/30/2018 F S $500,000.00




NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs

against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

BPA COMMODITY LISTING

February 2018

B.P.A #

201500095B

2015001598

201000023B

201000152B

201000015B

201500034B

201100122B

201500038B

200900313B

201000013B

201600096B

201600010B

2010001568

201500090B

Vendor Name

NETCOMM INC

NOVA RESEARCH CO

OMNI BUSINESS SYSTEMS-
FAXPLUS INC.

ONEIDA COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
PANAMERICA COMPUTERS, INC
PCMG, INC.

PORTER BANKHEAD

PROMEGA CORPORATION

RGM INCORPORATED

SAVAGE COMPUTER LOCKS, LLC
SOCIAL & SCIENTIFIC SYSTEMS
TECHNICAL-SPECIALTIES INC
TVAR SOLUTIONS, LLC

VISION TECHNOLOGIES

ATTN:

MARK MCWILLIAMS

DANA YOUNG

MARTINO SEPPI

MILON LIVESAY

MICHAEL SHAFFER

MELISSA TURNER

PORTER BANKHEAD

CHARLIE SHEEN

RODNEY MATTHEWS

WAYNE SAVAGE

DIRECTOR OF
CONTRACTS

PATRICK L. CARTER

CHRISTOPHER
CLIFTON

AL SAXON

‘ Phone # ‘

301.984.3500

301.986.1891

703.807.1000

301.772.4000

540.635.4402

703.594.8122

703.598.9962

800.356.9526

301.907.3895

410.446.0030

301.628.3037

301.306.7000

410.404.6335

401.424.2183

City
ROCKVILLE
SILVER SPRING
ARLINGTON
UPPER MARLBORO
LURAY
HERNDON
WASHINGTON
MADISON
SILVER SPRING
ELLICOTT CITY
SILVER SPRING
LANHAM
MCLEAN

GLEN BURNIE

‘ State

MD

MD

VA

MD

VA

VA

DC

Wi

MD

MD

MD

MD

VA

MD

Expiration

4/30/2018

6/30/2018

8/31/2018

8/31/2018

4/30/2018

8/31/2018

9/30/2018

2/28/2018

8/31/2018

10/31/2018

2/28/2018

10/31/2018

4/30/2018

4/30/2018

O/M or
FSS

F

F

O

O

Business
Size

S

S

TOTAL

M.O.L. ‘

$500,000.00
$500,000.00
$350,000.00
$500,000.00
$500,000.00
$500,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$500,000.00
$25,000.00
$500,000.00
$500,000.00

36



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs February 2018

against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

BPA COMMODITY LISTING

: L O/M or | Business
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration : M.O.L.
FSS Size
IT SOFTWARE
201400042B AINS, INC. USUF ISMAIL 301.670.2309 GAITHERSBURG MD  6/30/2018 O S $25,000.00
201200095B APLUS COMPUTERS INC. MICHAEL MENEFEE 410.663.4900 BALTIMORE MD  1/31/2019 o S $25,000.00
201700032B CDW GOVERNMENT LLC BILL ROBINSON 800.808.4239  VERNON HILLS IL 2/28/2018 F O $500,000.00
201000071B COAST TO COAST EUE:_SETYOPHER 805.244.9500 SIMI VALLEY CA  3/31/2018 F S $500,000.00
201100113B DLT FEDERAL BUSINESS SYSTEMS ' - 6rF prOSSER 703.957.3279  WILMINGTON DE  9/30/2018 0 S $25,000.00
CORPORATION
200900044B FEDGOV SUPPLY MATT DONNELLY 301.204.4444 SILVER SPRING MD  4/30/2018 O S $25,000.00
201100026B FEDGOV SUPPLY MATT DONNELLY 301.204.4444  SILVER SPRING MD  7/31/2018 F S $150,000.00
200800123B FOUR POINTS TECHNOLOGY AMY MOSS 703.657.6100 CHANTILLY VA 2/28/2018 F S $500,000.00
201500014B GA INTERNATIONAL GEORGE 800.518.0364 CHAMPLAIN NY  12/31/2018 O O $25,000.00
AMBARTSOUMIAN R o
2015001478 GENE CODES CORP. NATALIE KERNS 734.769.7249  ANN ARBOR MI 6/30/2018 0 S $25,000.00
DONNA MULLEN
201500213B GOVCONNECTION INC SALES - GEORGE Ay  800.800.0019 ROCKVILLE MD  6/30/2018 o O $25,000.00
201500211B GOVCONNECTION INC GEORGE ABU 800.800.0019 ROCKVILLE MD 7/31/2018 F @) $500,000.00
201100078B GOVPLACE MICHAEL GUERCIO 703.435.6195 RESTON VA  5/31/2018 F S $500,000.00
JODI VAUGHN
200900348B IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC JODIE VAUGHN 703.279.3000 CHANTILLY VA  1/31/2019 F S $500,000.00
LIFE TECHNOLOGIES MARYRUTH
201200063B CORPORATION MASTANGELO 888.584.8929 CARLSBAD CA  4/30/2018 0 O $25,000.00
201500095B NETCOMM INC MARK MCWILLIAMS 301.984.3500 ROCKVILLE MD  4/30/2018 F S $500,000.00
2015001598 NOVA RESEARCH CO DANA YOUNG 301.986.1891 SILVER SPRING MD  6/30/2018 F S $500,000.00
2015002378 OFFICELINK INC DAVE SULLIVAN 301.564.1100 KENSINGTON MD  8/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
201000023B OMNI BUSINESS SYSTEMS- MARTINO SEPPI 703.807.1000  ARLINGTON VA  8/31/2018 F S $350,000.00
FAXPLUS INC.
201500034B PCMG, INC. MELISSA TURNER 703.594.8122 HERNDON VA  8/31/2018 F o $500,000.00
201500089B THOMSON INSTRUMENT CO LAURA FAHAR 540.667.7044 CLEAR BROOK VA  4/30/2018 0 S $25,000.00



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
: L M or | Busin
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration el USINEss M.O.L.
FSS Size

200700008B TRANSOURCE COMPUTERS MARLO GOUIN 623.879.8882  PHOENIX AZ  6/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2010001568 TVAR SOLUTIONS, LLC g['IF;'TSOTI\? PHER 410.404.6335  MCLEAN VA  4/30/2018 F S $500,000.00
2015002588 US COMPUTERS INC RAJ DASS 703.494.1213  WOODBRIDGE VA 8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500204B WATERS CORP. MEREDITH DION 800.252.4752  MILFORD MA  5/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00

TOTAL

25



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
: . O/M or | Business
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration : M.O.L.
FSS Size
IT SUPPLIES
2012000758 ADORAMA INC. JERRY DRUMMER 212.741.0401  NEW YORK NY  7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2010001578 ALLIANCE MICRO HOWARD LUTTRELL  703.421.8300  CHANTILLY VA 9/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016000778 AMERISYS INC SCOTT MOORE 703.818.7000  CHANTILLY VA 9/30/2018 F S $150,000.00
2012000958 APLUS COMPUTERS INC. MICHAEL MENEFEE  410.663.4900  BALTIMORE MD  1/31/2019 o) S $25,000.00
2015002008 CARTRIDGE TECHNOLOGIES, INC  ANA MARIA CASTRO  301.417.7202  GAITHERSBURG MD  7/31/2018 F S $500,000.00
201700032B CDW GOVERNMENT LLC BILL ROBINSON 800.808.4239  VERNON HILLS IL 2/28/2018 F o) $500,000.00
201000071B COAST TO COAST EUE'LSI’ETYOPHER 805.244.9500  SIMI VALLEY CA  3/31/2018 F S $500,000.00
200800118B CORPORATE OFFICE SOLUTIONS  LINDA JAZRAWI 703.352.2029  FAIRFAX VA  3/31/2018 F S $150,000.00
2010000908 DISK-O-TAPE INC RICHARD GRANT 800.932.8273  CLEVELAND OH  8/31/2018 F S $150,000.00
DLT FEDERAL BUSINESS SYSTEMS
201100113B CORPORATION GEOFF PROSSER 703.957.3279  WILMINGTON DE  9/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
200900044B FEDGOV SUPPLY MATT DONNELLY 301.204.4444  SILVER SPRING MD  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2011000268 FEDGOV SUPPLY MATT DONNELLY 301.204.4444  SILVER SPRING MD  7/31/2018 F S $150,000.00
200900324B GEM/LASER EXPRESS INC JOHANNA YOUNG 703.709.7140  DULLES VA 9/30/2018 F S $150,000.00
2016000598 GERRY SMITH OFFICE PRODUCTS GERRY SMITH 301.926.9550  ROCKVILLE MD  12/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
DONNA MULLEN
201500213B GOVCONNECTION INC SALES . GEORGE Apy 800:800.0019  ROCKVILLE MD  6/30/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
201100078B GOVPLACE MICHAEL GUERCIO 703.435.6195  RESTON VA  5/31/2018 F S $500,000.00
2012000688 GREENTREE IMAGING NICHOLAS LUKICH 818.518.1316  WESTLAKE VILLAGE CA  5/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
JODI VAUGHN

200900348B IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC '} 35 = VAUGHN 703.279.3000  CHANTILLY VA 1/31/2019 F S $500,000.00
2010001208 JACOBS GARDNER SUPPLY CO JOHN KEBLER 301.805.1188  BOWIE MD  7/31/2018 F S $150,000.00
201600091B MICRO TECH INT'L MIKE AHMADI 301.963.0300  NORTH POTOMAC MD  12/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015002378 OFFICELINK INC DAVE SULLIVAN 301.564.1100  KENSINGTON MD  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500238B O'NEILL OFFICE PRODUCTS INC.  TOM/YVONNE O'NEILL 301.424.7300  BETHESDA MD  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00




NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: ‘ Phone # ‘ City ‘ State | Expiration el er Bus@ness M.O.L. ‘
FSS Size
201500034B PCMG, INC. MELISSA TURNER 703.594.8122 HERNDON VA  8/31/2018 F O $500,000.00
201100122B PORTER BANKHEAD PORTER BANKHEAD  703.598.9962 WASHINGTON DC  9/30/2018 O S $25,000.00
2015002178 SPRING DYNAMIC INC ABIE ROSS 732.886.8201 LAKEWOOD NJ 4/30/2018 0 S $25,000.00
201500141B STANDARD OFFICE SUPPLY MARLENE MORRIS 202.829.4820  WASHINGTON DC  6/30/2018 O S $25,000.00
2009002308 SUPPLY SAVER CORP LAURENCE L. JONES  800.526.2794 NEPTUNE NJ 3/31/2018 F S $50,000.00
200700008B TRANSOURCE COMPUTERS MARLO GOUIN 623.879.8882 PHOENIX AZ  6/30/2018 0 S $25,000.00
201500258B US COMPUTERS INC RAJ DASS 703.494.1213  WOODBRIDGE VA  8/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
2016000668 X-CLASS CORP (DBA) KENSINGTON | ;\\1e5 Fasus) 301.408.0700 SILVER SPRING MD  12/31/2018 o S $25,000.00

OFFICE MACHINES
TOTAL 30



TOTAL

NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration el er Bus@ness M.O.L.

FSS Size

LABORATORY & TESTING SERVICES
201000041B ’Sﬁgg:g\%&ﬁgggﬁ INC/ MICHAEL KEEFE 410.884.4100  COLUMBIA MD  1/31/2019 o) S $25,000.00
201600078B ACGT INC DAVID COOK 847.520.9162  WHEELING IL 7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500161B AMERICAN HISTOLABS INC DOUG SAXTY 301.330.1200  GAITHERSBURG MD  5/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000998 BIORELIANCE CORP BRENDA CIOMEI 301.610.2942  ROCKVILLE MD  4/30/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2015002838 BTR INC SARAH KIRK 703.759.2252  GREAT FALLS VA  6/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000648 EUROFINS MWG OPERON INC. JESSICA RHINE 301.356.3402  HUNTSVILLE AL 3/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015002438 EEEB'\E é:ﬁﬁ:&gvsmms INC JENNIFER CROWLEY 858.457.1919  SAN DIEGO CA  9/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2007000428 GENEWIZ INC SARAH EKENRODE 908.222.0711  SOUTH PLAINFIELD NJ  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201000064B GOVERNMENT SCIENTIFIC SOURCE TINA SELLENTIN 703.734.1805  RESTON VA 12/31/2018 F S $400,000.00
2015000568 HISTOSERV INC PRATIBHA VOHRA 301.972.2600  GERMANTOWN MD  3/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201600111B HSRL, INC CRAIG ZOOK 540.477.4440  MOUNT JACKSON VA  5/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000338 JFE ENTERPRISES JAN ENDLICH 301.937.0893  BELTSVILLE MD  2/28/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2010001608 KAMTEK INC. SHARAN VEDBRAT 240.457.4536  GAITHERSBURG MD  9/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016000528 LONZA/WALKERSVILLE PAT HAINES RIGGS ~ 301.898.7025  WALKERSVILLE MD  12/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
201600031B QUALITY BIOLOGICAL INC BASILE WHITAKER 301.840.9331  GAITHERSBURG MD  11/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500004B EE'GEIEIEEF':’I'Q(NBAI%MENT AND VICTOR CAO 571.276.3634  SILVER SPRING MD  11/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201600094B TEAM PLACEMENT SERVICE INC ~ EMILY BEARD 703.820.8618  ALEXANDRIA VA 1/31/2019 F S $100,000.00
2011000028 TRANSNETYX, INC JILL COLLAMORE 888.321.2113  CORDOVA TN  10/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201600112B YOTTA BIOMED SIJUNG YUN 240.672.3037  BETHESDA MD  5/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00

19




NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration el er Bus@ness M.O.L.
FSS Size
LABORATORY SUPPLIES
2016000128 ACE GLASS INC KRISTI DONOFLIO 800.223.4524  VINELAND NJ  10/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016000238 ALA SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS INC MARGARET BADON  631.393.6401  FARMINGDALE NY  11/30/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
201400031B ALKALI SCIENTIFIC LLC WILL COUSIN 954.586.4170  POPANO BEACH FL  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500074B ALL BUSINESS MACHINES DAWN HALL 916.325.7800  SACRAMENTO CA  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016000208 ATLANTA BIOLOGICALS INC BRITTANY HARRISON 800.780.7788  LAWRENCEVILLE GA  11/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2014000578 ATLAS CONTAINER ED COOKSEY 410.551.6300  SEVERN MD  9/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016000148 BECKMAN COULTER, INC. BRADLEY ABPLANALP 800.526.3821  BREA CA  10/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
201600133B BECTON DICKINSON AND CO ADRIAN PADILLA 855.236.2772  SAN JOSE CA  7/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
201500172B BIO-RAD LABORATORIES PATRICK DUEPPEN  800.424.6723  HERCULES CA  12/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2015000498 CARL ZEISS MICROSCOPY LLC HEIDI KOTTKE 914.681.7673  THORNWOOD NY  3/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
201400041B CEN-MED ENTERPRISES UMER CHAUDHRY 732.447.1100  NEW BRUNSWICK NJ  6/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201200091B grccgc:E SCIENTIFIC DBA: LESLIE ) eqiE RICE 800.973.3130  SEVERNA PARK MD  2/28/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015002708 DAIGGER A & CO JACKIE FOREMAN 800.621.7193  VERNON HILLS IL 9/30/2018 F S $400,000.00
2015002548 DAIGGER A. & CO ILENE BARNEY 800.621.7193  VERNON HILLS IL 7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016000158 DENVILLE SCIENTIFIC INC RYAN ATIENZA 704.236.2693  HOLLISTON MA  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201000151B DIAGNOCINE LLC JESSICA SUH 201.681.7263  HACKENSACK NJ  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000368 DIVERSIFIED BIOTECH INC VIRGINIA HICKEY 617.323.5709  DEDHAM MA  2/28/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500271B EENZYME LLC JANE WEI 240.683.5851  GAITHERSBURG MD  9/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500151B EEIEECI\T ESSN MICROSCOPY CAROLE MCNAMARA  215.412.8400  HATFIELD PA  6/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015001978 ELMECO ENGINEERING TIBOR SARKADY 301.798.8687  ROCKVILLE MD  7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015002538 EMBI TEC JOYCE CHAN 858.684.3190 LA JOLLA CA  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00




NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
: . O/M or | Business
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration : M.O.L.
FSS Size
2016000858 EMD MILLIPORE CORP RAY PAQUIN 781.533.8744  BILLERICA MA  2/28/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
201500093B EPPENDORF NORTH AMERICA INC JOHN WOODS 516.334.7500  HAUPPAUGE NY  4/30/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
201600081B FISHER SCIENTIFIC CO, L.L.C. JOE CENTOFANTE 703.867.2113  PITTSBURGH PA  1/31/2019 o) o) $25,000.00
201500014B GA INTERNATIONAL GEORGE 800.518.0364  CHAMPLAIN NY  12/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
AMBARTSOUMIAN o e
2013000398 SﬁiRFI\LA’ND'NG INCDBA:GBSMED  GREGORY SUMNER ~ 866.428.2412  BOWIE MD  7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016000558 GE HEALTHCARE BIO-SCIENCES " ETER MILLER 732.457.8060  PISCATAWAY NJ  12/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
ZEIENA MOHAMED e BNl
2008002078 GENESEE SCIENTIFIC CORP JENNIFER MORRIS 858.357.2010  SAN DIEGO CA  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201000064B GOVERNMENT SCIENTIFIC SOURCE TINA SELLENTIN 703.734.1805  RESTON VA  12/31/2018 F S $400,000.00
2015000398 %%VERNMENT SCIENTIFIC SOURCE A SELLENTIN 703.734.1805  RESTON VA 2/28/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201600038B HAMPTON RESEARCH BOB CUDNEY 949.425.1321  ALISO VIEJO CA  11/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000858 J & H BERGE, INC. ROBERT GARDNER  800.684.1234  SOUTH PLAINFIELD NJ  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500278B K-D MEDICAL, INC. PATTI MAUS 410.290.9690  COLUMBIA MD  9/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016000078 KRACKELER SCIENTIFIC INC CHRIS LEE 518.462.4281  ALBANY NY  2/28/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000578 KRASITY'S MED & SURG SUP INC ~ TRAVIS HELL 800.537.1394  DEARBORN Ml 3/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201600134B LABREPCO DANA LEWANDOWSKI 215.442.9200  HORSHAM PA  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500041B LABSCIENTIFIC INC MARTIN ROSEN 732.291.1940  HIGHLANDS NJ  3/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000868 LAMPIRE BIOLOGICAL LABS INC GREGORY KRUG 215.795.2838  PIPERSVILLE PA  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016000698 LIFE SCIENCE PRODUCTS INC CANDY WILSON 800.638.9874  CHESTERTOWN MD  1/31/2019 o) S $25,000.00
LIFE TECHNOLOGIES MARYRUTH
201200063B CORPORATION MASTANGELO 888.584.8929  CARLSBAD CA  4/30/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2016000528 LONZA/WALKERSVILLE PAT HAINES RIGGS 301.898.7025  WALKERSVILLE MD  12/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2009001278 MCCONNELL GROUP NICOLE MCCONNELL 301.309.8310  ROCKVILLE MD  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015001058 MG SCIENTIFIC INC CUSTOMER SERVICE 800.343.8338  PLEASANT PRAIRIE WI  5/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

BPA COMMODITY LISTING

February 2018

B.P.A #

2014000508

201500286B

201500238B

201500062B

201600080B

201600075B

201500154B

201500045B

201500079B

201600031B

201500037B

201600132B

201600093B

201600006B

201700083B

201400058B

201600063B

201500148B

201500267B

201800010B

201500089B

201100002B

Vendor Name

ATTN:

NANOSTRING TECHNOLOGIES INC DISHANT KALRA

NEURO PROBE INC

O'NEILL OFFICE PRODUCTS INC.

PERKINELMER HEALTH SCIENCES

INC.
PHENIX RESEARCH PRODUCTS

POOLESVILLE HARDWARE
PORT CITY DIAGNOSTICS INC
PRINCETON SEPARATIONS, INC.
QIAGEN INC

QUALITY BIOLOGICAL INC

QUIP LABS INC

REES SCIENTIFIC

ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS
CORPORATION

SARSTEDT INC.

SHIMADZU SCIENTIFIC
INSTRUMENTS
SPECTRUM LABORATORY
PRODUCTS INC

SPECTRUM LABS

STEMCELL TECHNOLOGIES INC
TED PELLA INC

THOMAS SCIENTIFIC, LLC
THOMSON INSTRUMENT CO

TRANSNETYX, INC

PHILLIP OSBORN

TOM/YVONNE O'NEILL

ANNA BOYLE

SHARON BAKER

VALERIE LOWE

DANA PAGE

WILMA CRESCENTE

JULIEN XAVIER

BASILE WHITAKER

DEREK WOOD

LEN MANZIE

MARK ADAM

PETER RUMSWINKEL

JAMES EXKERT

MARC MARCHAND

CASSIDY MARKEE

JAIDEEP SETHI

KATHY STANGENBERG

RYON MAZZOCCO

LAURA FAHAR

JILL COLLAMORE

‘ Phone # ‘
206.378.6266
301.417.0014
301.424.7300
800.762.4000
800.767.0665
301.428.8925
910.392.1734
732.431.3338
800.426.8157
301.840.9331
302.761.2600
609.530.1055
800.428.5074
828.465.4000
800.477.1227
800.772.8786
310.605.4431
604.877.0713
800.237.3526
856.467.2000
540.667.7044

888.321.2113

City
SEATTLE
GAITHERSBURG
BETHESDA
SHELTON
CANDLER
POOLESVILLE
WILMINGTON
ADELPHIA
VALENCIA
GAITHERSBURG
WILMINGTON
TRENTON
INDIANAPOLIS
NEWTON
COLUMBIA
GARDENA
COMPTON
VANCOUVER
REDDING
SWEDESBORO
CLEAR BROOK

CORDOVA

‘ State

WA

MD

MD

CT

NC

MD

NC

NJ

CA

MD

DE

NJ

IN

NC

MD

CA

CA

BC

CA

NJ

VA

TN

Expiration

8/31/2018

8/31/2018

8/31/2018

3/31/2018

2/28/2018

12/31/2018

6/30/2018

3/31/2018

4/30/2018

11/30/2018

2/28/2018

7/31/2018

2/15/2018

10/31/2018

9/30/2018

9/30/2018

2/15/2018

7/31/2018

7/31/2018

9/30/2018

4/30/2018

10/31/2018

O/M or
FSS

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

Business
Size

S

S

M.O.L. ‘
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00

$25,000.00



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
: L M or | Busin
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration el USINEss M.O.L.
FSS Size

2007000768 UNITED OXYGEN COMPANY TIM HERLIHY 301.444.9696  FREDERICK MD  9/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015001758 USA SCIENTIFIC, INC HOWARD EPSTEIN 352.237.6288  OCALA FL  6/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015001228 VWR INTERNATIONAL ADRIAN SCIOLI 610.386.1700  RADNOR PA  5/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
201600034B WAKO CHEMICALS USA INC EMMY LEUNG 877.714.1920  RICHMOND VA  8/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
201500204B WATERS CORP. MEREDITH DION 800.252.4752  MILFORD MA  5/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
201200094B WESTNET, INC DARLENE GRIMES 781.828.7772  CANTON MA  1/31/2019 o) S $25,000.00
2015000968 WORTHINGTON BIOCHEMICALS JIM ZACKA 800.445.9603  LAKEWOOD NJ  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00

CORP

TOTAL

72



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration el er Bus!ness M.O.L.
FSS Size
LAUNDRY SERVICES
2015000428 :\&YFLOWER TEXTILE SERVICES  yukuL MEHTA 410.566.4460  BALTIMORE MD  3/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000068 NIXON UNIFORM SERVICES INC.  TERRI BENNETT 302.764.7550  NEW CASTLE DE  11/30/2018 o) o) $25,000.00

TOTAL

2



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
: . O/M or | Business
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration : M.O.L.
FSS Size
MEDIA
2016000208 ATLANTA BIOLOGICALS INC BRITTANY HARRISON 800.780.7788  LAWRENCEVILLE GA  11/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201600133B BECTON DICKINSON AND CO ADRIAN PADILLA 855.236.2772  SAN JOSE CA  7/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
BIO POOL US INC (DBA) TRINITY
2016000878 BIOTECH DISTRIBUTION DONNE DUSCHI 800.325.3434  JAMESTOWN NY  2/28/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
CELLULAR DYNAMICS
201300028B INTERNATIONAL ING HANNAH STEINMETZ  608.310.5100  MADISON Wl  3/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015002548 DAIGGER A. & CO ILENE BARNEY 800.621.7193  VERNON HILLS IL 7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500151B EEIEECJ SSSN MICROSCOPY CAROLE MCNAMARA  215.412.8400  HATFIELD PA  6/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201600081B FISHER SCIENTIFIC CO, L.L.C. JOE CENTOFANTE 703.867.2113  PITTSBURGH PA  1/31/2019 o) o) $25,000.00
2015001898 GEMINI BIOPRODUCTS PAUL GEORGE 800.543.6464  WEST SACRAMENTO CA  5/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000398 I(IB\I%VERNMENT SCIENTIFIC SOURCE 1\ SELLENTIN 703.734.1805  RESTON VA 2/28/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500278B K-D MEDICAL, INC. PATTI MAUS 410.290.9690  COLUMBIA MD  9/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500041B LABSCIENTIFIC INC MARTIN ROSEN 732.291.1940  HIGHLANDS NJ  3/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
LIFE TECHNOLOGIES MARYRUTH
2012000638 CORPORATION MASTANGELO 888.584.8929  CARLSBAD CA  4/30/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
201600052B LONZA/WALKERSVILLE PAT HAINES RIGGS 301.898.7025  WALKERSVILLE MD  12/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
201500191B LUCIGEN CORP COLIN MCDERMOTT  608.831.9011  MIDDLETON Wl 7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016000808 PHENIX RESEARCH PRODUCTS SHARON BAKER 800.767.0665  CANDLER NC  2/28/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201600031B QUALITY BIOLOGICAL INC BASILE WHITAKER 301.840.9331  GAITHERSBURG MD  11/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS
201600093B CORPORATION MARK ADAM 800.428.5074  INDIANAPOLIS IN 2/15/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2015002768 iggggERN BIOTECHNOLOGY CHARLES LICHTMAN  205.945.1774  BIRMINGHAM AL  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500148B STEMCELL TECHNOLOGIES INC JAIDEEP SETHI 604.877.0713  VANCOUVER BC  7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2018000108 THOMAS SCIENTIFIC, LLC RYON MAZZOCCO 856.467.2000  SWEDESBORO NJ  9/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015001228 VWR INTERNATIONAL ADRIAN SCIOLI 610.386.1700  RADNOR PA  5/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00

TOTAL

21



TOTAL

NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
: L M or | Busin
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration el USINEss M.O.L.
FSS Size
MEDICAL/LABORATORY CLOTHES
201500074B ALL BUSINESS MACHINES DAWN HALL 916.325.7800  SACRAMENTO CA  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015002548 DAIGGER A. & CO ILENE BARNEY 800.621.7193  VERNON HILLS IL 7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
200700023B LANDY BIO-RESOURCES HIDEKO TAKASHI 240.447.4764  POTOMAC MD  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016000698 LIFE SCIENCE PRODUCTS INC CANDY WILSON 800.638.9874  CHESTERTOWN MD  1/31/2019 o) S $25,000.00
2009001278 MCCONNELL GROUP NICOLE MCCONNELL  301.309.8310  ROCKVILLE MD  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000068 NIXON UNIFORM SERVICES INC.  TERRI BENNETT 302.764.7550  NEW CASTLE DE  11/30/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
201500154B PORT CITY DIAGNOSTICS INC DANA PAGE 910.392.1734  WILMINGTON NC  6/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015002178 SPRING DYNAMIC INC ABIE ROSS 732.886.8201  LAKEWOOD NJ  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015002668 TOTAL MRO LLC TODD MATEJOVICH ~ 203.453.3088  GUILFORD CT  7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201200094B WESTNET, INC DARLENE GRIMES 781.828.7772  CANTON MA  1/31/2019 o) S $25,000.00

10



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration el er Bus@ness M.O.L.

FSS Size

MEDICAL/SCIENTIFIC EQUIPMENT/INSTRUMENTS
201600023B ALA SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS INC MARGARET BADON  631.393.6401  FARMINGDALE NY  11/30/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2015000748 ALL BUSINESS MACHINES DAWN HALL 916.325.7800  SACRAMENTO CA  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016000308 Emli%:mﬂTHSCARE DENISE ESSELBAUM  301.738.0380  ROCKVILLE MD  3/31/2018 F S $500,000.00
2015001588 BIONEXUS INC ARMAN BERLOUI 510.625.8400  OAKLAND CA  6/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016001078 BIONIQUEST LAB SERVICES INC ~ DEB MCCRORY 866.337.3918  DANVILLE CA  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015001728 BIO-RAD LABORATORIES PATRICK DUEPPEN  800.424.6723  HERCULES CA  12/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2015000488 CARL ZEISS MICROSCOPY LLC HEIDI KOTTKE 800.233.2343  THORNWOOD NY  3/31/2018 F o) $500,000.00
2015000498 CARL ZEISS MICROSCOPY LLC HEIDI KOTTKE 914.681.7673  THORNWOOD NY  3/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
201400041B CEN-MED ENTERPRISES UMER CHAUDHRY 732.447.1100  NEW BRUNSWICK NJ  6/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201200091B g:*c(;'CE SCIENTIFIC DBASLESLIE 1 £ iE RICE 800.973.3130  SEVERNA PARK MD  2/28/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000668 CRIST INSTRUMENT CO PATRICK CRIST 301.393.8615  HAGERSTOWN MD  3/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015002708 DAIGGER A & CO JACKIE FOREMAN 800.621.7193  VERNON HILLS IL 9/30/2018 F S $400,000.00
2015002548 DAIGGER A. & CO ILENE BARNEY 800.621.7193  VERNON HILLS IL 7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016000158 DENVILLE SCIENTIFIC INC RYAN ATIENZA 704.236.2693  HOLLISTON MA  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000368 DIVERSIFIED BIOTECH INC VIRGINIA HICKEY 617.323.5709  DEDHAM MA  2/28/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500151B EIC_:IIEECI;II- ESSN MICROSCOPY CAROLE MCNAMARA  215.412.8400  HATFIELD PA  6/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015001978 ELMECO ENGINEERING TIBOR SARKADY 301.798.8687  ROCKVILLE MD  7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015002538 EMBI TEC JOYCE CHAN 858.684.3190 LA JOLLA CA  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500093B EPPENDORF NORTH AMERICA INC  JOHN WOODS 516.334.7500  HAUPPAUGE NY  4/30/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2015000278 FINE SCIENCE TOOLS INC STEVE REYNOLDS 800.521.2109  FOSTER CITY CA  2/28/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201600081B FISHER SCIENTIFIC CO, L.L.C. JOE CENTOFANTE 703.867.2113  PITTSBURGH PA  1/31/2019 o) o) $25,000.00
2013000398 GBS FUNDING INC DBA:GBSMED  sREGORY SUMNER  866.428.2412  BOWIE MD  7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00

PHARM



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: ‘ Phone # ‘ City ‘ State | Expiration Olél\élsor BUS:;\eess M.O.L. ‘
2016000558 GE HEALTHCARE BIO-SCIENCES - CTERMILLER 732.457.8060  PISCATAWAY NJ  12/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00

ZEIENA MOHAMED !

2008002078 GENESEE SCIENTIFIC CORP JENNIFER MORRIS 858.357.2010  SAN DIEGO CA  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2010000648 GOVERNMENT SCIENTIFIC SOURCE TINA SELLENTIN 703.734.1805  RESTON VA 12/31/2018 F S $400,000.00
2015000398 &%VERNMENT SCIENTIFIC SOURCE 1\ A sELLENTIN 703.734.1805  RESTON VA 2/28/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000358 HITECH INSTRUMENTS INC RICHARD HARBISON  215.679.3929  PENNSBURG PA  1/31/2019 o) S $25,000.00
2015000858 J & H BERGE, INC. ROBERT GARDNER  800.684.1234  SOUTH PLAINFIELD NJ  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016000078 KRACKELER SCIENTIFIC INC CHRIS LEE 518.462.4281  ALBANY NY  2/28/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000578 KRASITY'S MED & SURG SUP INC ~ TRAVIS HELL 800.537.1394  DEARBORN Ml 3/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201600134B LABREPCO DANA LEWANDOWSKI 215.442.9200  HORSHAM PA  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500041B LABSCIENTIFIC INC MARTIN ROSEN 732.291.1940  HIGHLANDS NJ  3/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016000698 LIFE SCIENCE PRODUCTS INC CANDY WILSON 800.638.9874  CHESTERTOWN MD  1/31/2019 o) S $25,000.00
201200063B t'g';g ggf\TngLNOG'ES mg}f&g:m 888.584.8929  CARLSBAD CA  4/30/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2016000528 LONZA/WALKERSVILLE PAT HAINES RIGGS ~ 301.898.7025  WALKERSVILLE MD  12/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2009001278 MCCONNELL GROUP NICOLE MCCONNELL 301.309.8310  ROCKVILLE MD  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015001058 MG SCIENTIFIC INC CUSTOMER SERVICE 800.343.8338  PLEASANT PRAIRIE WI  5/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015002868 NEURO PROBE INC PHILLIP OSBORN 301.417.0014  GAITHERSBURG MD  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015002378 OFFICELINK INC DAVE SULLIVAN 301.564.1100  KENSINGTON MD  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016001108 gﬁNNACfSTNF:CAK'AEg&g:CARE CORP ' STEVEN HUBBARD 630.694.8200  WOOD DALE IL 3/31/2018 F o) $400,000.00
2015000628 lFl’\IECFfK'NELMER HEALTH SCIENCES  \NNA BOYLE 800.762.4000  SHELTON CT  3/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2016000808 PHENIX RESEARCH PRODUCTS SHARON BAKER 800.767.0665  CANDLER NC  2/28/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500154B PORT CITY DIAGNOSTICS INC DANA PAGE 910.392.1734  WILMINGTON NC  6/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500038B PROMEGA CORPORATION CHARLIE SHEEN 800.356.9526  MADISON WI  2/28/2018 o) o) $25,000.00



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: ‘ Phone # ‘ City ‘ State | Expiration el er Bus@ness M.O.L. ‘

FSS Size

2015000798 QIAGEN INC JULIEN XAVIER 800.426.8157  VALENCIA CA  4/30/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
201600132B REES SCIENTIFIC LEN MANZIE 609.530.1055  TRENTON NJ  7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016000828 RELIABLE P M SERVICE LLC RICHARD INGRASSIA  410.604.2787  STEVENSVILLE MD  1/31/2019 o) S $25,000.00
201600093B Eggggr\? A"fr?ONNOST'CS MARK ADAM 800.428.5074  INDIANAPOLIS IN 2/15/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2015001208 S & W IMAGING SYSTEMS INC LINDA GOLDSTRAW  301.607.0186  FREDERICK MD  5/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016000068 SARSTEDT INC. PETER RUMSWINKEL 828.465.4000  NEWTON NC  10/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2015000758 SCHEIN HENRY INC DENISE SCHIFANO 631.843.5500  MELVILLE NY  3/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
201700083B ﬁ\IHS"Q"QB,\ZAEI\?TCS'ENT'F'C JAMES EXKERT 800.477.1227  COLUMBIA MD  9/30/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
201200074B SMITH, DAVID C & SON INC. GARY SMITH 301.253.2060  MONROVIA MD  7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2014000588 ﬁ;g%ﬁg#“g IL,QE;ORATORY MARC MARCHAND 800.772.8786  GARDENA CA  9/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016000638 SPECTRUM LABS CASSIDY MARKEE 310.605.4431  COMPTON CA  2/15/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500148B STEMCELL TECHNOLOGIES INC JAIDEEP SETHI 604.877.0713  VANCOUVER BC  7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015002678 TED PELLA INC KATHY STANGENBERG 800.237.3526  REDDING CA  7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000738 (T:SEHRV'\{'L?EF)'SHER SCIENTIFIC KATHY BOYD REECE  866.984.3766  ASHEVILLE NC  2/28/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2018000108 THOMAS SCIENTIFIC, LLC RYON MAZZOCCO 856.467.2000  SWEDESBORO NJ  9/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000898 THOMSON INSTRUMENT CO LAURA FAHAR 540.667.7044  CLEAR BROOK VA 4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2007000768 UNITED OXYGEN COMPANY TIM HERLIHY 301.444.9696  FREDERICK MD  9/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015001758 USA SCIENTIFIC, INC HOWARD EPSTEIN 352.237.6288  OCALA FL  6/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015001228 VWR INTERNATIONAL ADRIAN SCIOLI 610.386.1700  RADNOR PA  5/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
201500204B WATERS CORP. MEREDITH DION 800.252.4752  MILFORD MA  5/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
201100088B WATERS CORP. MEREDITH DION 800.252.4752  MILFORD MA  6/30/2018 F o) $400,000.00
201200094B WESTNET, INC DARLENE GRIMES 781.828.7772  CANTON MA  1/31/2019 o) S $25,000.00




NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration Olél\élsor Bu§:2§ss M.O.L.

TOTAL

66



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
: . O/M or | Business
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration : M.O.L.
FSS Size
MEDICAL/SCIENTIFIC EQUIPMENT/MAINTENANCE/REPAIR
201500074B ALL BUSINESS MACHINES DAWN HALL 916.325.7800  SACRAMENTO CA  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2012000958 APLUS COMPUTERS INC. MICHAEL MENEFEE  410.663.4900  BALTIMORE MD  1/31/2019 o) S $25,000.00
BIO POOL US INC (DBA) TRINITY
2016000878 BIOTECH DISTRIBUTION DONNE DUSCHI 800.325.3434  JAMESTOWN NY  2/28/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2016001078 BIONIQUEST LAB SERVICES INC ~ DEB MCCRORY 866.337.3918  DANVILLE CA  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201200091B EE%'CE SCIENTIFIC DBA:LESLIE - £ iE RICE 800.973.3130  SEVERNA PARK MD  2/28/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000668 CRIST INSTRUMENT CO PATRICK CRIST 301.393.8615  HAGERSTOWN MD  3/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
200800038B DIVERSIFIED LABORATORY REPAIR TRACY FOGLE 301.519.2191  GAITHERSBURG MD  12/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015001978 ELMECO ENGINEERING TIBOR SARKADY 301.798.8687  ROCKVILLE MD  7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500093B EPPENDORF NORTH AMERICA INC JOHN WOODS 516.334.7500  HAUPPAUGE NY  4/30/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2015000278 FINE SCIENCE TOOLS INC STEVE REYNOLDS 800.521.2109  FOSTER CITY CA  2/28/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016000558 GE HEALTHCARE BIO-SCIENCES ~ ETER MILLER 732.457.8060  PISCATAWAY NJ  12/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
ZEIENA MOHAMED e St
2015000358 HITECH INSTRUMENTS INC RICHARD HARBISON  215.679.3929  PENNSBURG PA  1/31/2019 o) S $25,000.00
LIFE TECHNOLOGIES MARYRUTH
201200063B CORPORATION MASTANGELO 888.584.8929  CARLSBAD CA  4/30/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2016000528 LONZA/WALKERSVILLE PAT HAINES RIGGS 301.898.7025  WALKERSVILLE MD  12/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2015000388 PROMEGA CORPORATION CHARLIE SHEEN 800.356.9526  MADISON WI  2/28/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
201600132B REES SCIENTIFIC LEN MANZIE 609.530.1055  TRENTON NJ  7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016000828 RELIABLE P M SERVICE LLC RICHARD INGRASSIA  410.604.2787  STEVENSVILLE MD  1/31/2019 o) S $25,000.00
ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS
201600093B CORPORATION MARK ADAM 800.428.5074  INDIANAPOLIS IN 2/15/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2015001208 S & W IMAGING SYSTEMS INC LINDA GOLDSTRAW  301.607.0186  FREDERICK MD  5/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
SCIENCE MANAGEMENT AND
201500004B ENGINEERING ING. VICTOR CAO 571.276.3634  SILVER SPRING MD  11/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201200074B SMITH, DAVID C & SON INC. GARY SMITH 301.253.2060  MONROVIA MD  7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

BPA COMMODITY LISTING

February 2018

B.P.A #

201500073B

201500089B

2015001228

201500204B

201100088B

201200094B

Vendor Name

THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC
(ASHVILLE)

THOMSON INSTRUMENT CO
VWR INTERNATIONAL
WATERS CORP.

WATERS CORP.

WESTNET, INC

ATTN:

KATHY BOYD REECE

LAURA FAHAR

ADRIAN SCIOLI

MEREDITH DION

MEREDITH DION

DARLENE GRIMES

‘ Phone # ‘
866.984.3766
540.667.7044
610.386.1700
800.252.4752
800.252.4752

781.828.7772

City
ASHEVILLE
CLEAR BROOK
RADNOR
MILFORD
MILFORD

CANTON

‘ State
NC
VA
PA
MA
MA

MA

Expiration
2/28/2018
4/30/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018
6/30/2018

1/31/2019

O/M or
FSS

O

O

Business
Size

M.O.L. ‘
O $25,000.00

S $25,000.00

O $25,000.00

O $25,000.00

O $400,000.00

S $25,000.00

TOTAL 27



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs February 2018

against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

BPA COMMODITY LISTING

B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration el er Bus@ness M.O.L.
FSS Size

MEDICAL/VETERINARY/SURGICAL SUPPLIES
2015000668 CRIST INSTRUMENT CO PATRICK CRIST 301.393.8615 HAGERSTOWN MD  3/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
201500151B EE'IEIS\T ESSN MICROSCOPY CAROLE MCNAMARA  215.412.8400 HATFIELD PA  6/30/2018 0 S $25,000.00
2015000278 FINE SCIENCE TOOLS INC STEVE REYNOLDS 800.521.2109 FOSTER CITY CA  2/28/2018 O S $25,000.00
201500053B FITZGERALD INDUSTRIES INTL CHRISTOPHER SYKES 978.371.6446  ACTON MA  3/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
2013000398 Sﬁi;ﬁND'NG INC DBA: GBSMED | cREGORY SUMNER 866.428.2412 BOWIE MD  7/31/2018 0 S $25,000.00
201500039B %%VERNMENT SCIENTIFIC SOURCE 1\ A SELLENTIN 703.734.1805 RESTON VA 2/28/2018 O S $25,000.00
2015000578 KRASITY'S MED & SURG SUP INC TRAVIS HELL 800.537.1394 DEARBORN MI 3/31/2018 0 S $25,000.00
201500041B LABSCIENTIFIC INC MARTIN ROSEN 732.291.1940 HIGHLANDS NJ 3/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
201600069B LIFE SCIENCE PRODUCTS INC CANDY WILSON 800.638.9874 CHESTERTOWN MD  1/31/2019 O S $25,000.00
2009001278 MCCONNELL GROUP NICOLE MCCONNELL 301.309.8310 ROCKVILLE MD  4/30/2018 0 S $25,000.00
2015001548 PORT CITY DIAGNOSTICS INC DANA PAGE 910.392.1734  WILMINGTON NC  6/30/2018 O S $25,000.00
201500170B ROBOZ SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS | CARLYN LAMB 22&'358 0055 GAITHERSBURG MD  5/31/2018 0 S $25,000.00
201500267B TED PELLA INC KATHY STANGENBERG 800.237.3526 REDDING CA  7/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
2015002668 TOTAL MRO LLC TODD MATEJOVICH 203.453.3088 GUILFORD CT  7/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
201500175B USA SCIENTIFIC, INC HOWARD EPSTEIN 352.237.6288 OCALA FL 6/30/2018 0 S $25,000.00
201200094B WESTNET, INC DARLENE GRIMES 781.828.7772 CANTON MA  1/31/2019 O S $25,000.00

TOTAL

16




NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs February 2018

against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

BPA COMMODITY LISTING

: L O/M or | Business
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration : M.O.L.
FSS Size
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
BIALEK HEALTHCARE
201000052B ENVIRONMENTS RICHARD NEWMAN 301.738.0380 ROCKVILLE MD  1/31/2019 F S $400,000.00
201500283B BTR INC SARAH KIRK 703.759.2252 GREAT FALLS VA  6/30/2018 o S $25,000.00
DIVERSITY MARKETING AND
2010000498 COMMUNICATIONS LLG SUSAN COHEN 973.377.0300 FLORHAM PARK NJ 10/31/2018 F S $500,000.00
201400039B GENSCRIPT USA INC. MOLLY JIA 732.885.9188 PISCATAWAY NJ 6/30/2018 O S $25,000.00
201500111B LERHEAS MEDIA CORP LERONIA BOUGHTON 281.499.4312 MISSOURI CITY TX  5/31/2018 0 S $25,000.00
METROPOLITAN BOARD
201500192B INSTALLERS LLC MISSY WALTON 301.675.1956 DOVER PA  7/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
2015001598 NOVA RESEARCH CO DANA YOUNG 301.986.1891 SILVER SPRING MD  6/30/2018 F S $500,000.00
201600132B REES SCIENTIFIC LEN MANZIE 609.530.1055  TRENTON NJ 7/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
200800077B E\:EPLE EFFECT COMMUNICATIONS  Amy BIELSKI 800.277.5708 ROCKVILLE MD  8/31/2018 F S $500,000.00
2015000528 SAFE PLACE USA FRED STORM 301.530.6007 BETHESDA MD  3/31/2018 0 S $25,000.00
SCIENCE MANAGEMENT AND
201500004B ENGINEERING ING. VICTOR CAO 571.276.3634 SILVER SPRING MD  11/30/2018 o S $25,000.00
201200074B SMITH, DAVID C & SON INC. GARY SMITH 301.253.2060 MONROVIA MD  7/31/2018 o] S $25,000.00
STRATEGIC RESULTS AD
2015001298 RESOURCES LLG ANNE DUNNE 240-477-5565  GAITHERSBURG MD  12/31/2018 F S $500,000.00
200800124B V.S.B. ASSOCIATES AARON WEDDLE 301.530.6040 KENSINGTON MD  8/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
201500122B VWR INTERNATIONAL ADRIAN SCIOLI 610.386.1700 RADNOR PA  5/31/2018 0 O $25,000.00
201700087B XPECT SOLUTIONS, INC ASH HALIM 571.233.5680 FAIRFAX VA  9/30/2018 O O $25,000.00

TOTAL

16



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
: L M or | Busin
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration el USINEss M.O.L.
FSS Size

MOVING/RELOCATION SERVICES

201800004B BROOKFIELD RELOCATION INC MELISSA MOORER 202.628.6117  WASHINGTON DC  10/31/2018 F o) $500,000.00
201700034B GOVERNMENT MOVERS LELAND BRADLEY 301.277.3300  HYATTSVILLE MD  2/28/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015002608 J K MOVING & STORAGE MATHEW LOGAN 703.260.3082  STERLING VA 9/30/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
201500091B LASER ART INC ANDRE TYLER 202.269.4121  WASHINGTON DC  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201000091B MOVING MASTERS GARY CULLEN 301.773.2777  HYATTSVILLE MD  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00

PINNACLE OFFICE ENVIRONMENTS

2014000258 DBA: ERGONETICS RAYMOND HUNSLEY  301.495.9399  KENSINGTON MD  3/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016001008 RENTACRATE MATT BENYO 800.427.2332  LAVERGNE TN  3/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201200074B SMITH, DAVID C & SON INC. GARY SMITH 301.253.2060  MONROVIA MD  7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201000038B THE RIGHT MOVER, LLC ERNEST PALMER 410.536.5900  SEVERN MD  1/31/2019 o) S $25,000.00

TOTAL

9



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration el er Bus@ness M.O.L.

FSS Size

OFFICE SUPPLIES
201500108B ALLEN GEORGE W CO INC MICHAEL TUCKER 301.614.8740  BELTSVILLE MD  5/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2010001578 ALLIANCE MICRO HOWARD LUTTRELL ~ 703.421.8300  CHANTILLY VA 9/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016000778 AMERISYS INC SCOTT MOORE 703.818.7000  CHANTILLY VA 9/30/2018 F S $150,000.00
2014000578 ATLAS CONTAINER ED COOKSEY 410.551.6300  SEVERN MD  9/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201000101B BATTISTA OFFICE PRODUCTS WILLIAM BATTISTA 240.687.1118  SILVER SPRING MD  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015002658 Eggf/’?gg'; OFFICE SUPPLY & SANDY BENJAMIN 301.340.1384  ROCKVILLE MD  9/30/2018 F S $100,000.00
2016000248 gggf//?c'v'é'; OFFICE SUPPLY & SANDY BENJAMIN 301.340.1384  ROCKVILLE MD  11/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201300044B BLUEBAY OFFICE INC. ALEX SADR 202.337.1003  WASHINGTON DC  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
200800118B CORPORATE OFFICE SOLUTIONS  LINDA JAZRAWI 703.352.2029  FAIRFAX VA 3/31/2018 F S $150,000.00
2010000908 DISK-O-TAPE INC RICHARD GRANT 800.932.8273  CLEVELAND OH  8/31/2018 F S $150,000.00
200900044B FEDGOV SUPPLY MATT DONNELLY 301.204.4444  SILVER SPRING MD  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2011000268 FEDGOV SUPPLY MATT DONNELLY 301.204.4444  SILVER SPRING MD  7/31/2018 F S $150,000.00
201500051B rNRéNK PARSONS COMPANY/TSRC, | |sA BURNETT 410.247.2932  HANOVER MD  7/31/2018 F S $150,000.00
2009003248 GEM/LASER EXPRESS INC JOHANNA YOUNG 703.709.7140  DULLES VA 9/30/2018 F S $150,000.00
2016000598 GERRY SMITH OFFICE PRODUCTS | GERRY SMITH 301.926.9550  ROCKVILLE MD  12/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201200068B GREENTREE IMAGING NICHOLAS LUKICH 818.518.1316  WESTLAKE VILLAGE CA  5/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2008001698 HELLO DIRECT, INC SUZZANE FREEMAN  888.208.0102  NASHUA NH  7/31/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2010001208 JACOBS GARDNER SUPPLY CO JOHN KEBLER 301.805.1188  BOWIE MD  7/31/2018 F S $150,000.00
201500091B LASER ART INC ANDRE TYLER 202.269.4121  WASHINGTON DC  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500043B ';,"FECT)ESE%'EQ OFFICE RAYVON HICKS 877.677.2003  WASHINGTON DC  2/28/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015002378 OFFICELINK INC DAVE SULLIVAN 301.564.1100  KENSINGTON MD  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015001628 OMNI BUSINESS SYSTEMS- MARTINO SEPPI 703.807.1000  ARLINGTON VA  6/30/2018 F S $500,000.00

FAXPLUS INC.




NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

BPA COMMODITY LISTING

February 2018

B.P.A #

201500238B

201400025B

201100122B

2015002178B

201500141B

201500255B

200900230B

201500012B

2016000668

Vendor Name

O'NEILL OFFICE PRODUCTS INC.

PINNACLE OFFICE ENVIRONMENTS
DBA: ERGONETICS

PORTER BANKHEAD
SPRING DYNAMIC INC

STANDARD OFFICE SUPPLY

STAPLES INC

SUPPLY SAVER CORP

SUPPLYCLICK

X-CLASS CORP (DBA) KENSINGTON
OFFICE MACHINES

ATTN:

‘ Phone # ‘

TOM/YVONNE O'NEILL 301.424.7300

RAYMOND HUNSLEY

PORTER BANKHEAD

ABIE ROSS

MARLENE MORRIS

JAMES DAWKINS

LAURENCE L. JONES

VAN BUI

JAMES FASUSI

301.495.9399

703.598.9962

732.886.8201

202.829.4820

201.681.8978

800.526.2794

800.499.2542

301.408.0700

City
BETHESDA
KENSINGTON
WASHINGTON
LAKEWOOD
WASHINGTON
ENGLEWOOD
NEPTUNE
BRENTWOOD

SILVER SPRING

‘ State

MD

MD

DC

NJ

DC

NJ

NJ

MD

MD

Expiration

8/31/2018

3/31/2018

9/30/2018

4/30/2018

6/30/2018

7/31/2018

3/31/2018

11/30/2018

12/31/2018

O/M or
FSS

O

O

O

O

Business
Size

S

S

TOTAL

M.O.L. ‘
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$150,000.00
$50,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00

31



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration el er Bus@ness M.O.L.

FSS Size

OFFICE SUPPORT/TEMPORARY HELP
2015000058 APOLLONIA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 'WILLIAM BARKER 703.682.6983  ARLINGTON VA 11/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2012000668 ﬁ\ISCT RIX SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY " 3, s0on BLAINE 267.385.8883  RED BANK NJ  5/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
200900281B BANNER STAFFING RAMON DIAZ 202.223.3300  WASHINGTON DC  12/31/2018 F S $500,000.00
2015001668 CONTEMPORARIES INC ERIN ALLEN 301.565.0445  SILVER SPRING MD  6/30/2018 F S $100,000.00
2015000238 CONTEMPORARY STAFFING INC ~ REGINALD STOKES ~ 301.292.9614  FORT WASHINGTON MD  2/28/2018 F S $100,000.00
2011000078 CORPORATE TEMPS INC \Ffvi'\l'TEg PETERSON- 7709341710  NORCROSS GA  12/31/2018 F S $100,000.00
2011001138 ggLi%ﬂiﬁ%NBUS'NESS SYSTEMS ' GEOFF PROSSER 703.957.3279  WILMINGTON DE  9/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2009001558 FM TALENT SOURCE INC. DAWN HENDRICKS 301.495.4956  SILVER SPRING MD  6/30/2018 F S $100,000.00
201500274B GRAHAM STAFFING SERVICES INC LEASHAUN MCNAIR ~ 877.424.7799  PALM SPRINGS CA  9/30/2018 F S $100,000.00
2015000548 GROSS NEAL R & CO INC NEAL GROSS 202.234.4433  WASHINGTON DC  3/31/2018 F S $100,000.00
201500091B LASER ART INC ANDRE TYLER 202.269.4121  WASHINGTON DC  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015001578 MIDTOWN PERSONNEL INC TASHA MANZANO 202.887.4747  WASHINGTON DC  6/30/2018 F S $100,000.00
201600033B NATIONAL ASSOCIATES INC. OSCAR HANNAWAY  202.223.7606  WASHINGTON DC  8/31/2018 F S $500,000.00
2010000558 'C'LA(I IONAL CAPITOL CONTRACTING, || oRENE EBERHARDT 703.243.9696  ARLINGTON VA  2/28/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015001008 PARKER TIDE CORP. JULIE MALHEREK 202.833.6100  WASHINGTON DC  5/31/2018 F S $500,000.00
2015002758 :EE\F/IECREF;ED TEMPORARY BARBARA POSNER 703.415.0182  WASHINGTON DC  9/30/2018 F S $100,000.00
200900313B RGM INCORPORATED RODNEY MATTHEWS  301.907.3895  SILVER SPRING MD  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016000578 ﬁ’\IPCARKS PERSONNEL SERVICES | cLIARLES MANDRIK ~ 301.279.2300  ROCKVILLE MD  2/28/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2012000868 STAFFING ALTERNATIVES INC. DORIS KINGSBURY 301.721.8905  GAITHERSBURG MD  12/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201600094B TEAM PLACEMENT SERVICE INC ~ EMILY BEARD 703.820.8618  ALEXANDRIA VA 1/31/2019 F S $100,000.00
2007000368 YOUR RECRUITING CO. INC. JEFFREY KOZAK 703.203.9600  FAIRFAX VA 7/31/2018 F o) $500,000.00

TOTAL

21



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration el er Bus!ness M.O.L.
FSS Size
PATIENT MEDICAL SUPPORT SERVICES
200900281B BANNER STAFFING RAMON DIAZ 202.223.3300  WASHINGTON DC  12/31/2018 F S $500,000.00
201400051B IPM SCIENTIFIC, INC ART HAEFFINER 410.781.0367  ELDERSBURG MD  7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00

TOTAL

2



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration el er Bus!ness M.O.L.
FSS Size
PHOTOGRAPHY/AUDIO VISUAL EQUIPMENT REPAIR
2016000958 TOTAL TECHNOLOGIES BRAD MAJORS 301.749.8300  FORT WASHINGTON MD  11/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016000668 X-CLASS CORP (DBA) KENSINGTON | 125 Fasus) 301.408.0700  SILVER SPRING MD  12/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00

OFFICE MACHINES

TOTAL

2



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
: L M or | Busin
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration el USINEss M.O.L.
FSS Size

PHOTOGRAPHY/AUDIO VISUAL SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT
2012000758 ADORAMA INC. JERRY DRUMMER 212.741.0401  NEW YORK NY  7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2012000958 APLUS COMPUTERS INC. MICHAEL MENEFEE  410.663.4900  BALTIMORE MD  1/31/2019 o) S $25,000.00
200900083B DODGE-CHROME INC ANN DOMINISKI 240.247.1800  SILVER SPRING MD  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2011000268 FEDGOV SUPPLY MATT DONNELLY 301.204.4444  SILVER SPRING MD  7/31/2018 F S $150,000.00
2015000358 HITECH INSTRUMENTS INC RICHARD HARBISON  215.679.3929  PENNSBURG PA  1/31/2019 o) S $25,000.00
201500091B LASER ART INC ANDRE TYLER 202.269.4121  WASHINGTON DC  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015002378 OFFICELINK INC DAVE SULLIVAN 301.564.1100  KENSINGTON MD  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015002678 TED PELLA INC KATHY STANGENBERG 800.237.3526  REDDING CA  7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00

TOTAL

8



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
: L M or | Busin
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration el USINEss M.O.L.
FSS Size

PHOTOGRAPHY/VIDEO SERVICES

2012000758 ADORAMA INC. JERRY DRUMMER 212.741.0401  NEW YORK NY  7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00

DIVERSITY MARKETING AND

2010000498 COMMUNICATIONS LLG SUSAN COHEN 973.377.0300  FLORHAM PARK NJ  10/31/2018 F S $500,000.00
200900083B DODGE-CHROME INC ANN DOMINISKI 240.247.1800  SILVER SPRING MD  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015002478 LIBERAL ARTS INC FAITH WILLIAMS 301.515.3336 GERMANTOWN MD  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2010000558 TSCT IONAL CAPITOL CONTRACTING, | 5RENE EBERHARDT 703.243.9696  ARLINGTON VA 2/28/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500104B SEVERN GRAPHICS INC JEFF SPARHAWK 410.768.6118  GLEN BURNIE MD  5/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000078 VIDEO & FILM SOLUTIONS CORP [ HUDGINS/THOMAS 301.881.0270  ROCKVILLE MD  11/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00

ACCCLICNIDACLI

TOTAL

7



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
: L M or | Busin
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration el USINEss M.O.L.
FSS Size
PRINTING/DUPLICATING EQUIPMENT
2012000758 ADORAMA INC. JERRY DRUMMER 212.741.0401  NEW YORK NY  7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2012000958 APLUS COMPUTERS INC. MICHAEL MENEFEE  410.663.4900  BALTIMORE MD  1/31/2019 o) S $25,000.00
2011000268 FEDGOV SUPPLY MATT DONNELLY 301.204.4444  SILVER SPRING MD  7/31/2018 F S $150,000.00
KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS
2015002798 SOLUTIONS U.SA.. INC. KRISTEN MCKENNA  703.637.1500  VIENNA VA 9/30/2018 F o) $500,000.00
201000023B OMNI BUSINESS SYSTEMS- MARTINO SEPPI 703.807.1000  ARLINGTON VA  8/31/2018 F S $350,000.00
FAXPLUS INC.
201600011B SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP TOM DAWSON 202.550.5057  MONTVALE NJ  9/30/2018 F o) $500,000.00
200700008B TRANSOURCE COMPUTERS MARLO GOUIN 623.879.8882  PHOENIX AZ  6/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00

TOTAL

7



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration Olél\élsor Bu;:;lgss M.O.L.

PRINTING SERVICES

STEWART ("JOE")

200800145B COLORNET PRINTING & GRAPHICS WHISMAN 301.208.8200 ROCKVILLE MD 2/28/2018 O S $25,000.00
201000134B DIGILINK, INC TIMOTHY BOWNS 703.340.1800 ALEXANDRIA VA 7/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
201500022B DISTRICT CREATIVE PRINTING JAMES L. VAN WIE, JR. 301.868.8610 UPPER MARLBORO MD 2/28/2018 O S $25,000.00
200700081B HBP/WHITMORE INC JOANNE ELKIN 301.733.2000 HAGERSTOWN MD 6/30/2018 O S $25,000.00
2014000178B MEGAPRINT INC. CAROLYN SOUCY 603.536.2900 PLYMOUTH NH 1/31/2019 O S $25,000.00
200900313B RGM INCORPORATED RODNEY MATTHEWS  301.907.3895 SILVER SPRING MD 8/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
201500218B ROCKVILLE COLOR LLC ROBERT WEPASNICK 301.251.0001 ROCKVILLE MD 7/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
200800124B V.S.B. ASSOCIATES AARON WEDDLE 301.530.6040 KENSINGTON MD 8/31/2018 O S $25,000.00

TOTAL 8



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs

against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

BPA COMMODITY LISTING

February 2018

: L O/M or | Business
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration : M.O.L.
FSS Size

RADIONUCLIDES/RADIOISOTOPES
201500074B ALL BUSINESS MACHINES DAWN HALL 916.325.7800 SACRAMENTO CA  4/30/2018 O S $25,000.00
201500072B ﬁ\ll\éER'CAN RADIOLABELED CHEM g jpENDRA GUPTA 314.991.4545 ST. LOUIS MO  1/31/2019 o O $25,000.00
201500062B E\IECRK'NELMER HEALTH SCIENCES  A\NNA BOYLE 800.762.4000 SHELTON CT  3/31/2018 o O $25,000.00
201500122B VWR INTERNATIONAL ADRIAN SCIOLI 610.386.1700 RADNOR PA  5/31/2018 O O $25,000.00

4



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

: L O/M or | Business
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration : M.O.L.
FSS Size

RNAI
201500074B ALL BUSINESS MACHINES DAWN HALL 916.325.7800 SACRAMENTO CA  4/30/2018 O S $25,000.00
201500028B GE HEALTHCARE DHARMACON INC 'WILLIAM MORRIS 303.604.9499 LAFAYETTE CO  2/28/2018 o S $25,000.00
201500214B :H(T:EGRATED DNA TECHNOLOGIES 15 1514A MoON 800.328.2661 SKOKIE IL 8/31/2018 o S $25,000.00
201100018B NEW ENGLAND BIOLABS, INC. RITA COHEN 978.380.7229 IPSWICH MA  12/31/2018 O O $25,000.00
2015000798 QIAGEN INC JULIEN XAVIER 800.426.8157 VALENCIA CA  4/30/2018 0 O $25,000.00

TOTAL 5



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration S M.O.L.

FSS Size
RUBBER STAMPS
ARC OF THE DISTRICT OF

201500058B COLUMBIA INC FENG ZHANG 202.534.3705 WASHINGTON DC 10/31/2018 F O $100,000.00
201500265B gggi?gﬂég OFFICE SUPPLY & SANDY BENJAMIN 301.340.1384 ROCKVILLE MD 9/30/2018 F S $100,000.00
200900044B FEDGOV SUPPLY MATT DONNELLY 301.204.4444 SILVER SPRING MD 4/30/2018 O S $25,000.00
201100026B FEDGOV SUPPLY MATT DONNELLY 301.204.4444 SILVER SPRING MD 7/31/2018 F S $150,000.00
2010001208B JACOBS GARDNER SUPPLY CO JOHN KEBLER 301.805.1188 BOWIE MD 7/31/2018 F S $150,000.00
201500238B O'NEILL OFFICE PRODUCTS INC. TOM/YVONNE O'NEILL 301.424.7300 BETHESDA MD 8/31/2018 O S $25,000.00

TOTAL 6



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

BPA COMMODITY LISTING

February 2018

B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration Olél\élsor Bu§:2§ss M.O.L.
SECURITY DEVICES
201600075B POOLESVILLE HARDWARE VALERIE LOWE 301.428.8925 POOLESVILLE MD  12/31/2018 O S $25,000.00
201000013B SAVAGE COMPUTER LOCKS, LLC  WAYNE SAVAGE 410.446.0030 ELLICOTT CITY MD  10/31/2018 0 S $25,000.00
201700087B XPECT SOLUTIONS, INC ASH HALIM 571.233.5680 FAIRFAX VA  9/30/2018 O O $25,000.00

TOTAL

3



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
: L M or | Busin

B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration OIéSSO u;izeess M.O.L.
SIGNS/MAILINGS/STORAGE SERVICES
2015000588 ARC OF THE DISTRICT OF FENG ZHANG 202.534.3705  WASHINGTON DC  10/31/2018 F o) $100,000.00

COLUMBIA INC

2009000838 DODGE-CHROME INC ANN DOMINISKI 240.247.1800  SILVER SPRING MD  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015002478 LIBERAL ARTS INC FAITH WILLIAMS 301.515.3336  GERMANTOWN MD  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
200900313B RGM INCORPORATED RODNEY MATTHEWS  301.907.3895  SILVER SPRING MD  8/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015002178 SPRING DYNAMIC INC ABIE ROSS 732.886.8201  LAKEWOOD NJ  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201000038B THE RIGHT MOVER, LLC ERNEST PALMER 410.536.5900  SEVERN MD  1/31/2019 o) S $25,000.00
2015002728 UNICOR SHERRY WRIGHT 800.827.3163  LEXINGTON KY  7/31/2018 F o) $100,000.00

TOTAL

7



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration el er Bus!ness M.O.L.
FSS Size
TRANSCRIPTION SERVICES
2015002168 CASET ASSOCIATES DEBRA GILLIAM 703.266.8402  FAIRFAX VA 7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000548 GROSS NEAL R & CO INC NEAL GROSS 202.234.4433  WASHINGTON DC  3/31/2018 F S $100,000.00

TOTAL

2



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
: L M or | Busin

B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration OIéSSO u;izgss M.O.L.
TRANSLATION SERVICES
2015000058 APOLLONIA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 'WILLIAM BARKER 703.682.6983  ARLINGTON VA 11/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2016001228 ELEANA GOMEZ ELEANA GOMEZ 202.362.2339  WASHINGTON DC  6/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201500018B GUTIERREZ, DANIEL BRAVO DANIEL GUTIERREZ  206.356.7202  SEATTLE WA  1/31/2019 o) S $25,000.00
201600071B MARTHA GAZA MARTHA GAZA 703.455.6389  SPRINGFIELD VA 1/31/2019 o) S $25,000.00

VIRGINIA K. FOX FRENCH

2011000878 TRANSLATIONS VIRGINIA K. FOX 719.685.1451  MANITOU SPRINGS CO  5/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00

TOTAL

5



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs
_ . . O/M or | Business
B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration FSS Size M.O.L.
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
2016000798 PRIME TOURS & TRAVEL THOMAS SMITH 301.449.7007  TEMPLE HILLS MD  1/31/2019 o) S $25,000.00

TOTAL

1



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration Olél\élsor Bu;:;lgss M.O.L.
UTILITIES/WASTE DISPOSAL
201500084B SUBURBAN PROPANE LP BRENT STUBBS 301.251.0606  ROCKVILLE MD  4/30/2018 o) o) $25,000.00
2015000838 WASTE CONNECTIONS OF MTINC 255104 MURPHY 406.363.3630  VICTOR MT  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00

DBA BITTERROOT DISPOSAL

TOTAL

2



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration Olél\élsor BUS:;\eess M.O.L.
WATER PURIFICATION SYSTEMS/SUPPLIES
201500074B ALL BUSINESS MACHINES DAWN HALL 916.325.7800  SACRAMENTO CA  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015002548 DAIGGER A. & CO ILENE BARNEY 800.621.7193  VERNON HILLS IL 7/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00
201000108B DRACOR INC RICHARD HALL 919.383.9421  DURHAM NC  4/30/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2010000648 GOVERNMENT SCIENTIFIC SOURCE TINA SELLENTIN 703.734.1805  RESTON VA 12/31/2018 F S $400,000.00
2015000398 %%VERNMENT SCIENTIFIC SOURCE 1\ A sELLENTIN 703.734.1805  RESTON VA 2/28/2018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000808 HYDRO SERVICE & SUPPLIES INC  JOE HUTCHISON 301.770.2120 EEgEARCH TRIANGLE e 41302018 o) S $25,000.00
2015000558 NEU-ION INC. LESLIE CROTTY 410.944.5200  BALTIMORE MD  3/31/2018 o) S $25,000.00

TOTAL

v



NOTE: Do not compete Open Market BPAs BPA COMMODITY LISTING February 2018
against Federal Supply Schedule BPAs

: L O/M or | Business

B.P.A. # Vendor Name ATTN: Phone # City State | Expiration FSS Size M.O.L.
WRITING/EDITING SERVICES
201500005B APOLLONIA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS WILLIAM BARKER 703.682.6983  ARLINGTON VA  11/30/2018 O S $25,000.00
201500283B BTR INC SARAH KIRK 703.759.2252 GREAT FALLS VA  6/30/2018 o S $25,000.00
201000141B MDB, INC. JANET HAWKINS 202.331.0060  WASHINGTON DC  1/31/2019 F S $500,000.00
201000055B 'C'LACT IONAL CAPITOL CONTRACTING, || hpENE EBERHARDT  703.243.9696  ARLINGTON VA 2/28/2018 O S $25,000.00
2015001598 NOVA RESEARCH CO DANA YOUNG 301.986.1891  SILVER SPRING MD  6/30/2018 F S $500,000.00

DIRECTOR OF

201600096B SOCIAL & SCIENTIFIC SYSTEMS CONTRAGTS 301.628.3037 SILVER SPRING MD  2/28/2018 F S $500,000.00
2012000868 STAFFING ALTERNATIVES INC. DORIS KINGSBURY 301.721.8905 GAITHERSBURG MD  12/31/2018 o S $25,000.00

TOTAL 7
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